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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Colton Donahue         M0119         1/41       23:32    5:33       23:32
2     Connor Gibson          M2024         1/59       24:22    5:44       24:20
3     Nathan Stack           M2529        1/157       24:32    5:47       24:32
4     Tim Langdon            M3034        1/194       24:38    5:48       24:38
5     Thomas Woods           M4044        1/140       25:18    5:58       25:18
6     Matt Seiler            M2024         2/59       25:56    6:07       25:56
7     Brandon Schlautman     M2024         3/59       26:02    6:07       25:59
8     Zach Harsin            M2024         4/59       26:14    6:10       26:11
9     Brian Kelley           M5054         1/62       26:17    6:11       26:16
10    Adam Little            M3034        2/194       26:38    6:16       26:36
11    Darin Schlake          M4044        2/140       27:04    6:22       27:03
12    Alysha Davis           F2024        1/126       27:17    6:25       27:16
13    Conrad Sain            M2024         5/59       34:20    6:30       27:37
14    Kyle Clouston          M2529        2/157       27:42    6:31       27:39
15    Brian Bergt            M5054         2/62       28:18    6:34       27:52
16    Ben Schultz            M3034        3/194       27:53    6:34       27:53
17    Robert Alderson        M2529        3/157       29:41    6:34       27:53
18    Ryan Underwood         M2529        4/157       28:01    6:35       27:56
19    Matt Heesch            M2024         6/59       27:57    6:35       27:57
20    Brendan Baker          M2024         7/59       28:35    6:44       28:34
21    Dylan Wilson           M2529        5/157       28:36    6:44       28:35
22    Kevin Burke            M4549         1/91       28:37    6:44       28:36
23    Travis Wieser          M2024         8/59       28:46    6:45       28:38
24    Daren Konda            M3539        1/147       28:50    6:46       28:46
25    Sean Shaeffer          M4044        3/140       29:00    6:48       28:54
26    Rob Livermore          M3539        2/147       29:12    6:52       29:09
27    Hannah Johnson         F2024        2/126       29:18    6:53       29:15
28    Brandon Ladwig         M2529        6/157       29:24    6:55       29:20
29    Derek Witt             M3034        4/194       29:27    6:55       29:24
30    Ryan Loock             M2529        7/157       29:36    6:56       29:24
31    Stacy Shaw             F4549        1/124       29:29    6:56       29:27
32    Carolyn Meyer          F2529        1/224       29:33    6:57       29:31
33    Mitchell Leth          M2529        8/157       29:45    6:58       29:36
34    Grant Fredrickson      M0119         2/41       29:42    6:59       29:39
35    Mark Schumacher        M2529        9/157       31:03    6:59       29:41
36    Kent Lackey            M4044        4/140       29:45    7:00       29:43
37    Scott Reichardt        M4044        5/140       29:47    7:00       29:45
38    Leonard Wenzl          M3539        3/147       30:18    7:01       29:46
39    Joshua Roznowski       M3539        4/147       30:04    7:03       29:56
40    Malaina Huebert        F2024        3/126       30:01    7:03       29:57
41    Derek McClure          M3539        5/147       30:11    7:05       30:03
42    Ronald Lampe           M5054         3/62       33:06    7:06       30:09
43    Abby Knight            F2529        2/224       30:12    7:06       30:10
44    Seth Kutikoff          M2024         9/59       35:17    7:07       30:12
45    Kevin Linn             M3539        6/147       30:28    7:07       30:14
46    Andy Cayer             M3034        5/194       30:36    7:07       30:15
47    Scott Lammers          M3539        7/147       31:32    7:08       30:18
48    Emry Davis             M0119         3/41       30:32    7:08       30:18
49    Bob Palmesano          M3539        8/147       31:03    7:09       30:21
50    Bradley Graham         M3034        6/194       30:25    7:09       30:21
51    Jim Rogers             M5054         4/62       31:07    7:09       30:22
52    Bryce Curry            M3034        7/194       30:27    7:09       30:22
53    Mike Tisdall           M4549         2/91       30:29    7:10       30:24
54    Nick Mentzer           M2529       10/157       30:31    7:10       30:25
55    Adeline Hohman         F2529        3/224       30:29    7:10       30:25
56    Jason Helvey           M3539        9/147       30:29    7:10       30:26
57    Mark Carson            M4044        6/140       30:30    7:10       30:26
58    Alexandra Cassar       F2529        4/224       30:30    7:11       30:28
59    Chad Reade             M3034        8/194       30:41    7:12       30:33
60    Jordan Coughlin        M3034        9/194       30:38    7:12       30:33
61    Terry Merrihew         M4549         3/91       30:39    7:12       30:35
62    Nicholas Patterson     M0119         4/41       30:40    7:13       30:40
63    Scott Emery            M5054         5/62       33:18    7:13       30:40
64    Tony Schubert          M3034       10/194       33:50    7:14       30:42
65    Jamie Burmeister       M4044        7/140       32:08    7:14       30:44
66    Tj Ernst               M3034       11/194       32:37    7:15       30:45
67    Dana Rider             M3034       12/194       31:01    7:17       30:55
68    Jeff Torson            M2529       11/157       34:25    7:18       31:01
69    Nicholas Milewski      M3034       13/194       31:32    7:19       31:03
70    Lance Elliott          M3539       10/147       33:55    7:19       31:03
71    Jeremy Eddie           M3539       11/147       31:56    7:19       31:04
72    James Cole             M2529       12/157       32:40    7:20       31:10
73    Dan Zieg               M2529       13/157       31:19    7:21       31:13
74    Brent Kunz             M4044        8/140       32:45    7:21       31:13
75    Kevin Ronnenkamp       M3539       12/147       32:58    7:27       31:39
76    Kathleen Swartz        F3539        1/282       31:46    7:28       31:41
77    Jeff Cole              M4044        9/140       33:17    7:29       31:45
78    Tim Carlson            M4044       10/140       35:44    7:29       31:45
79    Nate Mailander         M3034       14/194       31:50    7:29       31:45
80    Jordan Brasch          M5054         6/62       31:50    7:29       31:48
81    Linda Barnhart         F4549        2/124       31:52    7:30       31:50
82    Tobyn Wattenbarger     M0119         5/41       32:07    7:30       31:53
83    Thomas Glantz          M0119         6/41       32:06    7:31       31:54
84    Josh Palmesano         M0119         7/41       32:07    7:31       31:54
85    Carl Weiland           M2529       14/157       33:49    7:31       31:56
86    Eric Mercier           M3539       13/147       32:34    7:33       32:04
87    Paul Crisman           M4044       11/140       34:00    7:33       32:04
88    Adam Monke             M2529       15/157       41:05    7:33       32:04
89    Greg Mousel            M4044       12/140       32:15    7:34       32:07
90    John Rasmussen         M5054         7/62       32:08    7:34       32:07
91    Brad Metzler           M3034       15/194       33:22    7:34       32:09
92    John Opheim            M4549         4/91       32:20    7:35       32:12
93    Aaron Lightfoot        M3034       16/194       33:30    7:35       32:12
94    Jeff Warren            M4044       13/140       32:17    7:35       32:13
95    Brian Grier            M4549         5/91       35:31    7:37       32:19
96    Kyle Bluhm             M3539       14/147       32:27    7:37       32:20
97    Ben Eller              M2529       16/157       34:38    7:37       32:22
98    David Kestner          M3539       15/147       32:58    7:38       32:27
99    Barney Rempe           M5559         1/34       32:28    7:38       32:27
100   Lucas Seiler           M2529       17/157       36:30    7:39       32:27
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101   Taylor Riley           M2024        10/59       39:12    7:39       32:29
102   Matt Rinkenberger      M3539       16/147       32:38    7:40       32:33
103   Todd Crisman           M4044       14/140       33:42    7:42       32:41
104   Matthew Hames          M2024        11/59       33:34    7:43       32:47
105   Jon Permenter          M5054         8/62       33:05    7:44       32:52
106   Keith Hauenstein       M4044       15/140       33:19    7:45       32:55
107   Jerad Niederklein      M3034       17/194       37:31    7:45       32:55
108   Brian Cornelius        M3539       17/147       36:14    7:47       33:02
109   Kirwin Roth            M4549         6/91       34:39    7:47       33:02
110   Galen Meysenburg       M4044       16/140       33:26    7:49       33:10
111   Spencer Rohlfs         M0119         8/41       33:50    7:49       33:12
112   Joe Matthews           M4549         7/91       33:29    7:50       33:15
113   Eric Mentzer           M2529       18/157       34:19    7:51       33:18
114   Ken Curran             M4549         8/91       33:26    7:51       33:20
115   Tim Eischeid           M3034       18/194       33:32    7:52       33:23
116   Dan Marciani           M2529       19/157       34:41    7:52       33:24
117   Emily Langdon          F2529        5/224       33:26    7:52       33:24
118   Lori Jorn              F2529        6/224       33:50    7:52       33:25
119   Erin Hall              F3034        1/302       33:51    7:52       33:26
120   Don Seiler             M5054         9/62       33:32    7:53       33:27
121   Chuck Parker           M5054        10/62       35:53    7:53       33:28
122   Cindy Gress            F4549        3/124       33:40    7:55       33:37
123   Robert Thomas          M4044       17/140       34:59    7:56       33:40
124   David Pfeiffer         M2529       20/157       34:01    7:56       33:41
125   Brian Stockdale        M4044       18/140       34:54    7:56       33:43
126   Ann Bauermeister       F4044        1/209       35:44    7:57       33:44
127   Rhonda Towle           F3034        2/302       34:01    7:57       33:44
128   John Ritland           M6099         1/12       33:52    7:57       33:47
129   Kristin Cherko         F2024        4/126       33:50    7:57       33:47
130   Adam Carson            M2024        12/59       34:00    7:59       33:55
131   Erin Dietsch           F4044        2/209       37:04    7:59       33:56
132   Matt Reiter            M2529       21/157       37:20    8:01       34:02
133   Zac Fowler             M3034       19/194       34:26    8:01       34:04
134   Maren Soupir           F0119         1/33       37:23    8:01       34:05
135   David Solheim          M2529       22/157       38:30    8:02       34:05
136   Kurt Ubbelohde         M5559         2/34       35:20    8:02       34:07
137   Bruce Barnhart         M4549         9/91       35:57    8:03       34:09
138   Amy Cherko             F2529        7/224       34:13    8:03       34:10
139   Jayci Zakaras          F2529        8/224       34:19    8:03       34:11
140   Shawn Campbell         M4044       19/140       34:25    8:03       34:12
141   Marty Cromwell         M4044       20/140       39:21    8:03       34:13
142   Tad Brewer             M4044       21/140       34:22    8:04       34:14
143   Neil Grubaugh          M2529       23/157       34:57    8:04       34:14
144   Sarah Fredrickson      F4549        4/124       36:12    8:04       34:16
145   Nathan Koehn           M3034       20/194       37:41    8:05       34:18
146   Jerry Mensinger        M4044       22/140       38:08    8:05       34:18
147   Chris Donohue          F4044        3/209       34:24    8:05       34:21
148   Stephen Stimson        M4549        10/91       42:30    8:06       34:22
149   Joseph Budd            M0119         9/41       42:01    8:06       34:23
150   Nripesh Palikhya       M3539       18/147       42:19    8:06       34:24
151   Lee Martin             M2529       24/157       46:31    8:07       34:26
152   Krista Palm            F3539        2/282       36:15    8:07       34:27
153   David Molinelli        M5054        11/62       42:12    8:07       34:28
154   Kate Hemminghaus Nahas F3034        3/302       34:43    8:08       34:34
155   Dave Zauha             M4044       23/140       35:03    8:09       34:35
156   Emily Bannick          F3034        4/302       42:50    8:09       34:36
157   Mike Gaughen           M2529       25/157       36:05    8:09       34:39
158   Haley Bidroski         F2529        9/224       36:09    8:10       34:41
159   Detlef Sleichter       M2529       26/157       43:11    8:11       34:44
160   Angie Boettner         F3034        5/302       34:53    8:11       34:46
161   Michael Blunck         M2024        13/59       36:22    8:11       34:46
162   Andrew Kerschinske     M2529       27/157       41:43    8:11       34:47
163   Jack Davidson          M0119        10/41       35:01    8:12       34:50
164   David Mills            M3539       19/147       43:22    8:12       34:50
165   Amanda Treinen         F2529       10/224       37:37    8:13       34:53
166   Jessie Hoelting        F3034        6/302       37:56    8:13       34:55
167   Erik Negrete           M3034       21/194       40:37    8:14       34:56
168   Paul Graham            M3034       22/194       35:03    8:14       35:00
169   Noah Patterson         M0119        11/41       35:03    8:15       35:01
170   Karisa Ostdiek         F3034        7/302       35:06    8:15       35:01
171   Janel Cayer            F3034        8/302       35:23    8:15       35:03
172   Dan Svoboda            M2529       28/157       35:53    8:15       35:04
173   Jim Workman            M4549        11/91       35:26    8:16       35:06
174   Sean Kenney            M3539       20/147       37:00    8:16       35:07
175   Jeff Jensen            M4044       24/140       36:53    8:17       35:09
176   Grant Pryor            M0119        12/41       39:47    8:17       35:09
177   Jack Duysen            M5054        12/62       42:09    8:17       35:10
178   Scott Moyer            M3539       21/147       42:21    8:18       35:13
179   Jennifer Rine          F3034        9/302       41:16    8:18       35:15
180   Zack Zade              M2529       29/157       42:17    8:18       35:16
181   Jay Shaeffer           M4044       25/140       35:25    8:19       35:18
182   Jack Hooley            M2529       30/157       38:34    8:19       35:19
183   Brian Buresh           M4044       26/140       40:42    8:19       35:19
184   Aaron Higginson        M2529       31/157       38:43    8:19       35:20
185   Al Koontz              M5559         3/34       41:36    8:19       35:21
186   Jeff Ladwig            M5054        13/62       35:33    8:20       35:23
187   Andrew Detavernier     M3539       22/147       37:22    8:20       35:23
188   Ryan Meyer             M3034       23/194       37:53    8:20       35:24
189   Steve Booker           M5054        14/62       37:54    8:20       35:25
190   Molly Goessling        F3539        3/282       35:53    8:20       35:25
191   Tim Callahan           M4044       27/140       38:44    8:20       35:25
192   Justin Eggspuehler     M3034       24/194       35:43    8:21       35:26
193   Josh Torell            M3539       23/147       35:30    8:21       35:27
194   Michael Davis          M4044       28/140       37:27    8:21       35:27
195   Brian Krejci           M3034       25/194       38:26    8:21       35:28
196   Angela Ziller          F4044        4/209       36:03    8:21       35:29
197   David Kroupa           M3034       26/194       39:34    8:22       35:30
198   Jeremy Reece           M3034       27/194       39:35    8:22       35:31
199   John Murnane           M3539       24/147       38:05    8:22       35:33
200   Chad Gent              M4044       29/140       37:08    8:22       35:34
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201   Ronnie Thompson        M2529       32/157       38:36    8:22       35:34
202   Aili Filippi-Johns     F4044        5/209       43:55    8:23       35:36
203   Holly Sullivan         F3034       10/302       41:27    8:23       35:36
204   Josh Purcell           M2529       33/157       36:06    8:23       35:38
205   Jesse Genrich          M2024        14/59       39:18    8:24       35:39
206   Rachel Hetue           F2529       11/224       43:58    8:24       35:39
207   Heidi Slaymaker        F3034       11/302       36:11    8:24       35:40
208   Erin Zarembinski       F3034       12/302       41:01    8:24       35:40
209   Stephani Bazata        F2529       12/224       36:15    8:24       35:41
210   J Joel Vanbrandwijk    M3034       28/194       36:44    8:24       35:41
211   Gerald Grabher         M4549        12/91       35:52    8:24       35:42
212   James Borer            M2529       34/157       37:38    8:25       35:43
213   Darren Will            M4044       30/140       35:49    8:25       35:43
214   Robert Micheels        M0119        13/41       44:56    8:25       35:45
215   Shaun Ilahi            M3034       29/194       45:57    8:25       35:45
216   Stephen Lococo         M5559         4/34       35:50    8:25       35:45
217   Branden Lemburg        M3539       25/147       42:08    8:26       35:47
218   Vicky Lodes            F5559         1/23       35:53    8:26       35:48
219   Amanda Lingg           F2529       13/224       38:56    8:26       35:48
220   Shane Deaver           M3034       30/194       42:26    8:26       35:49
221   Ann Kennedy            F5054         1/64       36:28    8:26       35:50
222   Dj Bierd               M2529       35/157       37:52    8:26       35:51
223   Karen Fulton           F4549        5/124       38:47    8:27       35:53
224   Jeff Tessin            M3539       26/147       38:56    8:27       35:54
225   Matthew Scherzberg     M3034       31/194       39:29    8:27       35:54
226   Molly Koehler          F4044        6/209       36:50    8:27       35:55
227   Dean McCormick         M5054        15/62       35:59    8:28       35:55
228   Teri Madsen            F3539        4/282       36:04    8:28       35:58
229   Jim Loyet              M5559         5/34       36:28    8:29       36:02
230   Dennis Einspahr        M2529       36/157       36:35    8:31       36:12
231   Drew Weitz             M3034       32/194       48:26    8:32       36:15
232   Aaron Bowen            M3034       33/194       36:18    8:32       36:15
233   Joseph Martin          M3034       34/194       36:49    8:32       36:15
234   Nathan Rosengren       M4044       31/140       41:00    8:33       36:17
235   Austin Watton          M2024        15/59       36:24    8:33       36:17
236   Blake Peterson         M0119        14/41       36:29    8:33       36:18
237   Kelly Light            M2024        16/59       41:55    8:33       36:19
238   Anthony Medina         M3539       27/147       38:50    8:33       36:20
239   Nick Wilde             M2529       37/157       44:45    8:34       36:21
240   Julia Hingorani        F0119         2/33       43:30    8:34       36:24
241   Jim Desordi            M4549        13/91       39:39    8:34       36:25
242   Paul Dietsch           M4044       32/140       39:34    8:35       36:26
243   Barb Bergmeier         F4549        6/124       38:09    8:35       36:27
244   Doug Brudny            M5054        16/62       39:39    8:35       36:27
245   Steven Scoville        M5559         6/34       37:52    8:35       36:28
246   Todd Reznicek          M4549        14/91       40:39    8:36       36:31
247   Rob Ramey              M3034       35/194       40:08    8:36       36:31
248   Caitlyn Ramey          F3034       13/302       40:08    8:36       36:31
249   Jenn Kerschinske       F3034       14/302       38:26    8:36       36:33
250   Brian Burns            M4044       33/140       43:17    8:36       36:33
251   Nicholas Smeenk        M2529       38/157       37:19    8:37       36:34
252   Eric Schroeder         M3539       28/147       42:05    8:37       36:34
253   Todd Tarbox            M3539       29/147       48:31    8:37       36:34
254   Kirk Raymond           M3034       36/194       40:21    8:37       36:36
255   Brad Trebil            M3034       37/194       38:02    8:37       36:36
256   Kim Schwab             F3539        5/282       46:51    8:37       36:37
257   Neil Hamill            M3539       30/147       38:07    8:38       36:38
258   Greg Neujahr           M4549        15/91       38:17    8:38       36:40
259   Christin Mensinger     F3539        6/282       40:29    8:38       36:40
260   Leslie Martin          F3034       15/302       37:16    8:38       36:41
261   Jackson Pueppke        M3034       38/194       39:28    8:38       36:41
262   Patrick McCafferty     M3539       31/147       38:11    8:38       36:42
263   Michael Riche          M6099         2/12       38:03    8:39       36:42
264   Ron Eckel              M4549        16/91       37:12    8:39       36:43
265   Nick Smith             M2529       39/157       45:08    8:39       36:44
266   Robert Curran          M2529       40/157       47:00    8:39       36:46
267   Scott Piper            M2529       41/157       40:37    8:39       36:46
268   Matt Baird             M3034       39/194       41:36    8:40       36:46
269   Chris Herbek           M2529       42/157       42:19    8:40       36:47
270   Nicolette Ethofer      F2024        5/126       48:09    8:40       36:47
271   Mary Byrd              F4549        7/124       48:10    8:40       36:48
272   Chris Ringleb          M3034       40/194       46:09    8:40       36:50
273   Charles Bausch         M3034       41/194       38:14    8:41       36:53
274   Angela Sing            F2529       14/224       38:59    8:41       36:55
275   Colleen Ballard        F3539        7/282       44:57    8:42       36:55
276   Jason Palmer           M3539       32/147       42:03    8:42       36:56
277   Jake Guthmiller        M2529       43/157       42:49    8:42       36:56
278   Brandon Shostak        M2529       44/157       48:37    8:42       36:57
279   Dustin Thompson        M2529       45/157       38:00    8:42       36:57
280   Robert Miller          M4044       34/140       41:26    8:42       36:58
281   Amy Dunlap             F3539        8/282       48:01    8:43       36:59
282   Martin Ertz            M2529       46/157       38:49    8:43       37:00
283   Amber Watton           F2529       15/224       37:07    8:43       37:01
284   Allan Weber            M4549        17/91       39:01    8:43       37:01
285   Jennifer Burke         F4044        7/209       39:52    8:43       37:02
286   Sally Ingham           F2024        6/126       48:51    8:43       37:02
287   Brent Litz             M3034       42/194       48:03    8:43       37:02
288   Wade McVey             M2529       47/157       48:04    8:43       37:02
289   Kendal Wessel          F2529       16/224       37:55    8:43       37:03
290   Shane McNeese          M3539       33/147       40:41    8:43       37:03
291   Case McNally           M0119        15/41       44:03    8:44       37:04
292   Ellie Karloff          F0119         3/33       40:23    8:44       37:05
293   Keith Scott            M5054        17/62       41:34    8:44       37:06
294   Nathan Sorben          M3539       34/147       44:30    8:44       37:07
295   Doug Wilson            M5054        18/62       40:52    8:44       37:07
296   Colin Curry            M2529       48/157       40:43    8:45       37:09
297   Mic Boettner           M3034       43/194       37:18    8:45       37:10
298   Chris Zuroske          M3539       35/147       45:43    8:46       37:12
299   Byron Carpenter        M5054        19/62       37:48    8:46       37:12
300   Julie Feist            F4549        8/124       40:49    8:46       37:13
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301   Bruce Radil            M5054        20/62       41:20    8:46       37:14
302   Jody Peterson          F4549        9/124       42:20    8:46       37:14
303   Jeff Viola             M2529       49/157       50:17    8:46       37:14
304   Carlos Rosales         M3034       44/194       37:59    8:46       37:15
305   Aaron Grote            M2529       50/157       37:54    8:47       37:19
306   Lisa Tesarek           F2024        7/126       37:46    8:47       37:20
307   Noah Correa            M2024        17/59       39:26    8:48       37:23
308   Greg Hall              M2529       51/157       38:16    8:48       37:23
309   Joshuwa Hannum         M2529       52/157       43:55    8:48       37:24
310   Laci Zimmer            F3034       16/302       38:07    8:49       37:25
311   Ashley McAllister      F2529       17/224       44:38    8:50       37:29
312   Todd Weigandt          M4549        18/91       37:59    8:50       37:30
313   Sean Cain              M2529       53/157       43:10    8:50       37:30
314   Sean Sladicka          M3539       36/147       45:32    8:50       37:31
315   Shelly Sedlak          F4044        8/209       44:43    8:50       37:31
316   Jon Oliva              M3034       45/194       43:48    8:50       37:31
317   Andrea McClure         F3539        9/282       37:49    8:50       37:31
318   Sean Lavery            M2529       54/157       45:12    8:50       37:32
319   Carrie McAdams         F3539       10/282       41:44    8:50       37:32
320   Scott Gregory          M3539       37/147       37:33    8:50       37:32
321   Julie Nash             F3539       11/282       42:16    8:50       37:32
322   Sasha Sack             F2529       18/224       38:54    8:51       37:34
323   Devin Bird             M4044       35/140       37:45    8:52       37:38
324   David Fulton           M5054        21/62       40:34    8:52       37:38
325   Todd Struble           M4549        19/91       44:16    8:52       37:39
326   Jeffrey Thompson       M3034       46/194       41:46    8:53       37:42
327   Jason Coyle            M4044       36/140       37:49    8:53       37:42
328   Amber Benda            F2529       19/224       46:41    8:53       37:43
329   Troy Wolford           M4044       37/140       41:47    8:53       37:44
330   Jeff Brau              M3539       38/147       45:22    8:53       37:45
331   Paul Michalak          M3539       39/147       43:13    8:53       37:45
332   Sherri Wren            F4549       10/124       38:51    8:54       37:47
333   Andy Mahan             M3034       47/194       38:51    8:54       37:47
334   Kris O'Neill           F3539       12/282       44:08    8:54       37:48
335   Claire Acker           F2529       20/224       37:58    8:54       37:48
336   Jonathan Dick          M3034       48/194       41:34    8:54       37:48
337   Jamie Johnson          F3034       17/302       41:51    8:54       37:49
338   Micaela Kubik          F3034       18/302       42:05    8:54       37:49
339   Grant Nieland          M2529       55/157       40:35    8:54       37:50
340   Jason Seger            M2529       56/157       39:12    8:55       37:50
341   Roger Curry            M6099         3/12       41:16    8:55       37:50
342   Monica Carrell         F4044        9/209       38:06    8:55       37:51
343   Joseph McIntosh        M2529       57/157       44:29    8:55       37:51
344   Julie Anderson         F4549       11/124       42:09    8:55       37:52
345   John Pittman           M2529       58/157       44:30    8:55       37:52
346   Leigh Officer          F4044       10/209       38:22    8:56       37:55
347   Stephanie Kounzan      F2529       21/224       43:16    8:56       37:56
348   Molli Budd             F2024        8/126       45:37    8:56       37:58
349   Kristin Beller         F2024        9/126       42:37    8:57       37:59
350   Chris Haag             M4549        20/91       42:42    8:57       37:59
351   Jack Mensinger         M0119        16/41       41:49    8:57       38:00
352   Bryon Langenfeld       M3539       40/147       45:44    8:57       38:01
353   Josh Pedro             M2529       59/157       42:48    8:57       38:01
354   Kym Skretta            F4044       11/209       41:40    8:57       38:02
355   Jamie Pieper           F3034       19/302       44:45    8:57       38:02
356   Jonathan Nielson       M3034       49/194       46:51    8:58       38:03
357   Terese Jung            F3034       20/302       43:53    8:58       38:03
358   Kyle Van Dyk           M2024        18/59       41:59    8:58       38:04
359   Scott Graham           M5559         7/34       40:02    8:58       38:05
360   Kevin Mabbitt          M3539       41/147       43:48    8:58       38:06
361   Brian Johnson          M3034       50/194       42:56    8:58       38:07
362   Rebecca Koehn          F2529       22/224       42:07    8:58       38:07
363   Tori Van Dyk           F2024       10/126       41:59    8:59       38:07
364   Cainon Brown           M3539       42/147       45:13    8:59       38:08
365   Kevin Bailey           M3034       51/194       41:42    8:59       38:08
366   Amanda Cvilikas        F3034       21/302       39:27    8:59       38:08
367   Cliff McEvoy           M3034       52/194       49:14    8:59       38:09
368   Alan Pokorski          M5559         8/34       41:05    8:59       38:11
369   Shawna Kinen           F3539       13/282       47:23    9:00       38:12
370   Erin Budd              F2529       23/224       45:53    9:00       38:14
371   Matthew Molinelli      M2024        19/59       46:00    9:00       38:15
372   Joey Sutter            M0119        17/41       38:28    9:01       38:17
373   Austin Reinsch         M2529       60/157       42:06    9:01       38:18
374   Andrew Ochsner         M3034       53/194       50:29    9:01       38:18
375   Tracie Burton          F3539       14/282       41:02    9:01       38:19
376   Greg Crisman           M6099         4/12       41:04    9:02       38:20
377   Erin Clymer            F3539       15/282       40:58    9:02       38:21
378   Sam Gibbens            M2529       61/157       50:25    9:02       38:21
379   Matt Wurth             M2024        20/59       47:05    9:02       38:23
380   Veronica Swanson       F2024       11/126       42:11    9:02       38:23
381   Damon Wagner           M3539       43/147       41:38    9:02       38:24
382   Nickolas Busby         M0119        18/41       50:49    9:03       38:25
383   Mark Hoefler           M2529       62/157       42:16    9:03       38:25
384   Joe Cole               M3034       54/194       47:28    9:03       38:27
385   Adam Osher             M3539       44/147       47:29    9:03       38:27
386   Tyson Poskochil        M3539       45/147       39:38    9:03       38:27
387   Scott Neill            M3539       46/147       45:15    9:03       38:27
388   Megan Berry Barlow     F4044       12/209       40:57    9:03       38:28
389   Julia Hubbard          F2529       24/224       43:32    9:04       38:29
390   Craig McVea            M4549        21/91       40:46    9:04       38:29
391   Jessie Duros           F3034       22/302       42:36    9:04       38:29
392   Kathie McGill          F4044       13/209       43:02    9:04       38:30
393   Jessica Oconnell       F0119         4/33       46:34    9:04       38:30
394   Bailey McCormick       F0119         5/33       40:40    9:04       38:30
395   George Oconnell        M4549        22/91       46:35    9:04       38:31
396   Brenda Keller          F3034       23/302       41:18    9:04       38:31
397   Justina McConnell      F3034       24/302       40:59    9:05       38:34
398   Greg Hobday            M4044       38/140       46:38    9:05       38:34
399   Adam Hoyt              M3539       47/147       43:18    9:05       38:34
400   Courtney Bullins       F2529       25/224       41:00    9:05       38:34
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401   Jennifer Hoyt          F3539       16/282       43:18    9:05       38:37
402   Karla Leriger          F2529       26/224       41:24    9:06       38:37
403   Juan Florez            M3034       55/194       49:21    9:06       38:38
404   Todd Litjen            M4044       39/140       47:28    9:06       38:39
405   Claire Haag            F4044       14/209       43:24    9:06       38:41
406   Ryan Fried             M3034       56/194       45:10    9:07       38:42
407   Steven Michael         M4549        23/91       50:34    9:07       38:42
408   Heidi Kneip            F3034       25/302       47:31    9:07       38:43
409   Kurt Gemberling        M3034       57/194       39:26    9:07       38:45
410   Amy Jobe               F3034       26/302       42:49    9:07       38:45
411   Brent Bergstrom        M3034       58/194       47:38    9:08       38:45
412   Doug Barlow            M5054        22/62       41:16    9:08       38:46
413   James Bray             M2529       63/157       46:43    9:08       38:47
414   Joshua Larson          M3539       48/147       44:54    9:09       38:50
415   Andrew Lozier          M2529       64/157       44:39    9:09       38:51
416   Megan Weber            F2529       27/224       44:08    9:09       38:54
417   Curtis Gambill         M3539       49/147       50:30    9:10       38:54
418   Andrew Rasmussen       M2024        21/59       38:55    9:10       38:54
419   Andy Gerace            M3539       50/147       50:31    9:10       38:55
420   Christopher Whitehurst M4044       40/140       39:40    9:10       38:55
421   Paul Hauptman          M3034       59/194       46:42    9:10       38:56
422   Joseph Ditri           M2024        22/59       47:24    9:10       38:57
423   Ashlie Smith           F2024       12/126       39:39    9:10       38:57
424   Gerald Munch           M4044       41/140       51:07    9:10       38:57
425   Christina Flott        F3539       17/282       41:03    9:10       38:57
426   Heidi Sommer           F3539       18/282       43:24    9:10       38:58
427   William Becker         M4044       42/140       49:22    9:11       38:58
428   Dawn Helm              F3539       19/282       43:00    9:11       38:59
429   Kim Conroy             F5054         2/64       40:23    9:11       39:00
430   Robert Johnson         M4044       43/140       50:57    9:11       39:00
431   Kevin Stryker          M3034       60/194       45:26    9:11       39:00
432   Ryan Norgelas          M2529       65/157       40:11    9:11       39:00
433   Ashonte Stills         F2529       28/224       41:37    9:11       39:00
434   Michael Barr           M4549        24/91       50:13    9:11       39:02
435   Erin Pinneo            F2529       29/224       49:26    9:12       39:05
436   Jean Ubbelohde         F5054         3/64       42:40    9:12       39:05
437   Sara Norgelas          F2529       30/224       40:17    9:12       39:06
438   Ron Carson             M3034       61/194       41:32    9:13       39:07
439   Andrew Potter          M3034       62/194       49:24    9:13       39:07
440   David Potthoff         M4044       44/140       43:58    9:13       39:08
441   Lisa Baker             F3539       20/282       41:46    9:13       39:09
442   Cedric Fichepain       M4044       45/140       43:19    9:13       39:10
443   Vonn Milks             M3034       63/194       45:02    9:13       39:10
444   Erik Baker             M3034       64/194       41:48    9:14       39:11
445   Tobi Stewart           F4044       15/209       43:59    9:14       39:12
446   Kevin Brennan          M3539       51/147       48:04    9:14       39:13
447   Matt Hoppe             M3034       65/194       50:15    9:14       39:14
448   Mike Huggenberger      M6099         5/12       39:46    9:14       39:15
449   Maggie Skalberg        F3539       21/282       42:06    9:14       39:15
450   Warren Whitacre        M5054        23/62       40:33    9:15       39:15
451   Lisa Martone           F4044       16/209       48:38    9:15       39:17
452   Kelsey Wisinski        F2024       13/126       51:33    9:15       39:17
453   Lauriel Nelson         F3034       27/302       42:04    9:15       39:17
454   Michael Hergert        M3034       66/194       51:58    9:15       39:17
455   Andi Hingorani         F3539       22/282       46:21    9:15       39:18
456   Joanna Thompson        F2024       14/126       42:51    9:15       39:18
457   Jennifer Heskin        F4044       17/209       42:47    9:15       39:19
458   Jamie Schleifer        M2529       66/157       46:27    9:15       39:19
459   Cassandra Herfindahl   F2529       31/224       41:55    9:15       39:19
460   Eric Moser             M0119        19/41       47:36    9:16       39:20
461   Michael Marx           M2529       67/157       41:59    9:16       39:20
462   Nate Danze             M3034       67/194       42:40    9:16       39:21
463   Kelli Hauptman         F3034       28/302       47:08    9:16       39:22
464   Cody Pitman            M0119        20/41       39:34    9:16       39:23
465   Tiffany Wieser         F2024       15/126       39:43    9:17       39:24
466   Tanya Babel            F3539       23/282       49:47    9:17       39:24
467   Daniel Newberry        M2529       68/157       51:56    9:17       39:24
468   Aaron Wurtele          M0119        21/41       39:30    9:17       39:24
469   Shelly Soupir          F4044       18/209       46:15    9:17       39:25
470   Michele May            F3539       24/282       43:23    9:17       39:26
471   Keith May              M3539       52/147       43:25    9:17       39:26
472   Joe Svoboda            M3034       68/194       47:43    9:18       39:28
473   Kayla Scherf           F2529       32/224       39:38    9:18       39:29
474   Rick Shever            M5559         9/34       43:17    9:18       39:29
475   Shay Conover           M2024        23/59       49:01    9:18       39:30
476   Scott McGaha           M4044       46/140       43:17    9:18       39:30
477   Jordan Zoucha          M0119        22/41       48:58    9:18       39:32
478   Rob Martin             M5054        24/62       43:14    9:19       39:32
479   Vince Kuhl             M4044       47/140       43:16    9:19       39:33
480   Edward Bennett         M4044       48/140       44:27    9:19       39:34
481   Jaime Feldman          F3034       29/302       45:30    9:19       39:36
482   Jessica Sonderup       F2024       16/126       51:28    9:20       39:37
483   Matt Ronnenkamp        M3539       53/147       47:42    9:20       39:37
484   Greg Howe              M3034       69/194       45:36    9:20       39:37
485   Michelle Karmazin      F4044       19/209       43:54    9:20       39:37
486   Beth Vandergriend      F0119         6/33       40:50    9:20       39:37
487   Conner Tomcak          M0119        23/41       52:27    9:20       39:38
488   Jon Sonderup           M4549        25/91       51:30    9:20       39:39
489   Evan Freyermuth        M2024        24/59       41:35    9:20       39:40
490   David Geck             M4044       49/140       41:16    9:20       39:40
491   Rebecca Bouckaert      F3034       30/302       50:20    9:21       39:41
492   Dana Reedy             M0119        24/41       51:37    9:21       39:41
493   Emily Brown            F0119         7/33       41:52    9:21       39:44
494   Makenzie Burmeister    F0119         8/33       41:52    9:21       39:44
495   Aaron Reese            M2529       69/157       45:35    9:21       39:44
496   Joe Townley            M5054        25/62       48:12    9:21       39:44
497   Kurt Davey             M4549        26/91       48:12    9:22       39:46
498   Jeremy Pernicek        M2529       70/157       45:07    9:22       39:46
499   Luke Biesanz           M3539       54/147       47:37    9:22       39:46
500   Allison Anderden       F3034       31/302       43:31    9:22       39:46
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501   David Evans            M2529       71/157       41:43    9:22       39:48
502   Greg Hendricks         M4549        27/91       50:47    9:22       39:48
503   Elizabeth Sutton       F2024       17/126       51:38    9:22       39:49
504   Amy Uhlmann            F3539       25/282       45:33    9:22       39:49
505   Sarah Ziegler          F3539       26/282       52:05    9:23       39:50
506   Gina Thiessen          F3539       27/282       45:13    9:23       39:50
507   Molly Moran            F3034       32/302       43:18    9:23       39:50
508   Jeffrey Doose          M4044       50/140       46:24    9:23       39:50
509   Lexy Quandt            F3034       33/302       41:34    9:23       39:51
510   Lesley Holloway        F2529       33/224       43:26    9:23       39:52
511   Sarah Helvey           F3539       28/282       40:02    9:23       39:52
512   Kim Pohlmann           F2024       18/126       41:20    9:23       39:53
513   Michele McGargill      F2529       34/224       41:21    9:24       39:54
514   Paula Porzelt          F3034       34/302       43:48    9:24       39:56
515   Tracie Jackson         F4549       12/124       46:11    9:24       39:57
516   Amy McLeay             F3034       35/302       44:24    9:24       39:57
517   Amy Helms              F3539       29/282       45:56    9:25       39:58
518   Kelly Root             F5054         4/64       41:07    9:25       39:58
519   Aaron Watterson        M3034       70/194       49:54    9:25       39:58
520   Kimberly Nitchals      F3539       30/282       43:30    9:25       39:58
521   Sam Cooper             M2529       72/157       50:58    9:25       39:58
522   Dawn Melcher           F3539       31/282       43:31    9:25       39:59
523   John McLeay            M3034       71/194       44:27    9:25       39:59
524   Charles Austin         M3539       55/147       42:32    9:25       40:00
525   Greg McClung           M3539       56/147       42:32    9:25       40:00
526   Valerie Kaliff         F4549       13/124       50:21    9:25       40:01
527   Josh Stover            M3034       72/194       44:28    9:26       40:02
528   Kim Triser             F3539       32/282       41:13    9:26       40:03
529   Jeanne Stover          F3034       36/302       44:28    9:26       40:03
530   Chris Van Boskirk      M3539       57/147       41:38    9:26       40:03
531   Brad Dunlap            M4549        28/91       41:01    9:26       40:03
532   Andrew Meyers          M3034       73/194       46:05    9:26       40:04
533   Roger Hodges           M4549        29/91       43:57    9:26       40:04
534   Denise Larson          F4549       14/124       41:13    9:26       40:04
535   Mike Dougherty         M5054        26/62       51:07    9:26       40:05
536   Eric Bach              M3539       58/147       46:07    9:26       40:05
537   Tim Bach               M3034       74/194       46:06    9:26       40:06
538   Michelle Dunlap        F4549       15/124       41:01    9:26       40:06
539   Emily Hintz            F0119         9/33       44:30    9:27       40:08
540   Daniel Feilmeier       M2529       73/157       45:32    9:27       40:08
541   Michael Jensen         M2024        25/59       44:53    9:27       40:08
542   Timothy Hubbard        M2024        26/59       45:13    9:27       40:10
543   Julie Ortman           F3539       33/282       42:08    9:28       40:10
544   Casey Connolly         M3034       75/194       46:14    9:28       40:11
545   Kolby Koehlmoos        M2529       74/157       44:48    9:28       40:11
546   Casey Grabow           M2024        27/59       43:12    9:29       40:15
547   Kevin Gallagher        M6099         6/12       43:20    9:29       40:16
548   Chris Gallagher        M3539       59/147       43:20    9:29       40:16
549   Marcus Blunck          M0119        25/41       41:52    9:29       40:16
550   Brian Kouba            M2529       75/157       47:26    9:29       40:17
551   Joe Ziskey             M4549        30/91       52:32    9:30       40:19
552   Michelle Gish          F4549       16/124       45:24    9:30       40:19
553   Lou Andersen           M5054        27/62       43:30    9:30       40:19
554   Ben Goldsberry         M3034       76/194       47:10    9:30       40:19
555   Jessica Hiatt          F3034       37/302       46:01    9:30       40:19
556   Josh McAdams           M3539       60/147       44:32    9:30       40:19
557   Delayne Katzberg       M4044       51/140       46:48    9:30       40:21
558   Judy Wolpert           F3034       38/302       43:55    9:30       40:22
559   Michael Norvell        M5559        10/34       44:36    9:30       40:22
560   Kevin Thompson         M4044       52/140       42:15    9:30       40:23
561   Joseph Wolpert         M3034       77/194       43:57    9:31       40:23
562   Amy Thompson           F3539       34/282       42:15    9:31       40:23
563   Nathan Lee             M2024        28/59       49:21    9:31       40:23
564   Kara Kuhl              F3539       35/282       44:08    9:31       40:25
565   Kendall Bricko         M2024        29/59       45:31    9:31       40:26
566   Jason Moore            M2529       76/157       49:01    9:31       40:26
567   Terri Kellogg          F3539       36/282       52:41    9:31       40:26
568   Renee Eardensohn       F4549       17/124       45:46    9:32       40:27
569   Jeff Snow              M3034       78/194       45:42    9:32       40:28
570   Brent Rising           M3034       79/194       52:57    9:32       40:28
571   Evan Johnston          M2529       77/157       45:42    9:32       40:28
572   Megan Hecker           F2529       35/224       45:46    9:32       40:28
573   Lillian Kottich        F2529       36/224       41:51    9:32       40:28
574   Patrick Mainelli       M2529       78/157       40:31    9:32       40:29
575   Jeff Asselin           M4549        31/91       50:50    9:32       40:30
576   Ellecia Rainwater      F2024       19/126       50:23    9:32       40:30
577   Nancy Asselin          F5054         5/64       50:50    9:32       40:31
578   Jenny Logsdon          F2024       20/126       43:36    9:33       40:32
579   Adam Hansen            M3539       61/147       45:23    9:33       40:32
580   Ken Pauli              M4549        32/91       42:42    9:33       40:33
581   Claire Kenkel          F3034       39/302       46:02    9:33       40:34
582   Michael Weller         M5559        11/34       42:19    9:33       40:35
583   Flamina Harrison       F3034       40/302       45:45    9:33       40:35
584   Melissa Reidy          F3539       37/282       42:34    9:33       40:35
585   Andrew Schmidt         M4044       53/140       42:33    9:33       40:35
586   Bridgette Torring      F4044       20/209       48:35    9:33       40:35
587   Brian Eyberg           M3539       62/147       52:12    9:33       40:36
588   Rich Bennett III       M0119        26/41       40:42    9:34       40:36
589   Larissa Eyberg         F3034       41/302       52:12    9:34       40:36
590   Michael Sorensen       M2024        30/59       53:40    9:34       40:37
591   Randy Conrad           M4549        33/91       46:04    9:34       40:39
592   Patrick Lill           M3034       80/194       47:58    9:34       40:39
593   Justine Keeler         M3034       81/194       41:35    9:34       40:40
594   Luke Phillips          M0119        27/41       48:40    9:34       40:40
595   Krista Chillingworth   F0119        10/33       47:26    9:35       40:41
596   Leah Keller            F0119        11/33       47:26    9:35       40:41
597   Lindsey Widtfeldt      F3034       42/302       52:57    9:35       40:41
598   Steven Dytrych         M0119        28/41       41:25    9:35       40:41
599   Meg Pryal              F2529       37/224       42:11    9:35       40:42
600   Brenda Ruhrer          F4044       21/209       46:34    9:35       40:43
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601   Rich Bennett           M4549        34/91       40:51    9:35       40:44
602   Jared Kitzelman        M2529       79/157       48:42    9:36       40:45
603   Ryan Juricek           M2529       80/157       49:12    9:36       40:47
604   Rose Edzie             F3034       43/302       50:59    9:36       40:47
605   Ryan Limesand          M3539       63/147       48:24    9:36       40:48
606   Matt Ruhrer            M4044       54/140       46:40    9:36       40:48
607   Sarah Coday            F2529       38/224       49:52    9:37       40:49
608   Amelia O'Donnell       F2529       39/224       43:44    9:37       40:49
609   Ryan Babcock           M2529       81/157       48:26    9:37       40:50
610   Maria Longenecker      F2024       21/126       48:27    9:37       40:50
611   Corey Ostby            M3539       64/147       47:22    9:37       40:51
612   Laurie Halpenny        F3539       38/282       50:12    9:37       40:51
613   James Chohrach         M4549        35/91       52:57    9:37       40:52
614   Jean Phillips          F4549       18/124       48:52    9:37       40:52
615   Rachel Bellinghausen   F3539       39/282       48:33    9:37       40:52
616   Scott Befort           M3539       65/147       44:34    9:37       40:53
617   Penny Befort           F3034       44/302       44:34    9:38       40:53
618   Tristan Welie          M2024        31/59       50:46    9:38       40:53
619   Amber Johnson          F3034       45/302       50:38    9:38       40:53
620   Zach Utech             M0119        29/41       47:50    9:38       40:54
621   Nick Baker             M3539       66/147       44:53    9:38       40:54
622   Janelle Malousek       F3539       40/282       51:56    9:38       40:54
623   Doug Taylor            M4549        36/91       52:59    9:38       40:56
624   Jamie Schuster         F4044       22/209       45:10    9:38       40:56
625   Corey Skradski         M3034       82/194       43:13    9:38       40:56
626   Rachel Rose            F2529       40/224       47:45    9:38       40:57
627   David Keller           M2024        32/59       47:43    9:39       40:58
628   Brian Nichols          M2529       82/157       51:48    9:39       40:58
629   Andy Potter            M3034       83/194       53:15    9:39       40:59
630   Crystal Day            F3539       41/282       44:56    9:39       41:00
631   Christopher Weibye     M5559        12/34       43:38    9:39       41:00
632   Pam Utech              F4044       23/209       47:57    9:39       41:00
633   Steve Urbauer          M4044       55/140       46:08    9:39       41:01
634   Phillip Dougherty      M2024        33/59       52:04    9:39       41:01
635   Michael Nebel          M4044       56/140       42:38    9:40       41:03
636   Teresa Konda           F3034       46/302       46:45    9:40       41:03
637   Rachel Washburn        F2529       41/224       51:57    9:40       41:03
638   Sarah Brown            F2529       42/224       46:08    9:40       41:04
639   Loren Kravig           M5054        28/62       44:47    9:41       41:06
640   Mary Ferer             F5559         2/23       47:54    9:41       41:06
641   Kellyn Kramolisch      F2529       43/224       43:52    9:41       41:08
642   Lindsey Mostek         F2024       22/126       41:18    9:41       41:09
643   Matt Rivard            M4549        37/91       41:37    9:41       41:10
644   Jennifer Salem         F3539       42/282       53:25    9:41       41:10
645   Casey Diekmann         M3034       84/194       49:53    9:42       41:10
646   Kate Kavan             F2529       44/224       50:13    9:42       41:10
647   Melissa Meeker         F3539       43/282       46:53    9:42       41:11
648   Mark Welch             M2529       83/157       45:22    9:42       41:12
649   Sean Kohl              M3539       67/147       52:21    9:42       41:13
650   Nicole Kaye-Skinner    F2529       45/224       42:38    9:42       41:13
651   Andrew Kaye-Skinner    M2529       84/157       42:38    9:42       41:13
652   Evan Henkel            M3539       68/147       43:22    9:43       41:14
653   Evonne Johnson         F4044       24/209       53:12    9:43       41:16
654   Dawn Tarbox            F3539       44/282       53:12    9:43       41:16
655   Andrew Beck            M2529       85/157       48:15    9:43       41:16
656   Heather Judy           F2529       46/224       44:48    9:43       41:16
657   Angela Hogan           F3539       45/282       45:17    9:43       41:17
658   Andrew Volkmer         M2529       86/157       44:25    9:43       41:17
659   Melissa Moraczewski    F2024       23/126       44:24    9:43       41:17
660   David Loecker          M5054        29/62       45:17    9:43       41:18
661   Beth Wagner            F3539       46/282       51:16    9:44       41:19
662   Clint Snider           M3034       85/194       46:46    9:44       41:20
663   Brianne Snider         F3034       47/302       46:46    9:44       41:20
664   Bev Janak              F5559         3/23       43:13    9:44       41:20
665   Leah Rowell            F3539       47/282       42:40    9:44       41:21
666   Michele Helaney        F4044       25/209       42:40    9:44       41:21
667   Brian Starke           M2529       87/157       45:25    9:44       41:22
668   Alisha Boyll           F3034       48/302       51:19    9:45       41:23
669   Shannon Mullaney       F3034       49/302       45:25    9:45       41:23
670   Eric Rasgorshek        M3539       69/147       53:10    9:45       41:24
671   Rachel Balkovec        F3539       48/282       42:57    9:45       41:25
672   Amber Ross             F2529       47/224       51:04    9:45       41:25
673   Jessica Florez         F3034       50/302       52:12    9:45       41:26
674   Brittany Cohen         F3034       51/302       43:07    9:45       41:26
675   Jill Vodicka           F3539       49/282       45:11    9:46       41:27
676   Karen Stevens          F4044       26/209       47:34    9:46       41:28
677   Frank Luceri           M4044       57/140       43:01    9:46       41:28
678   Katie Kinnett          F3034       52/302       43:09    9:46       41:29
679   Anthony Bolamperti     M4044       58/140       52:42    9:46       41:29
680   Margot Wickman-Bennett F4044       27/209       46:21    9:46       41:29
681   Tim Sieh               M3034       86/194       45:30    9:46       41:30
682   Tim Tworek             M3034       87/194       43:35    9:47       41:31
683   Danielle Galvin        F5054         6/64       47:01    9:47       41:31
684   Todd Jarchow           M4549        38/91       47:55    9:47       41:31
685   Kathy Haese            F4549       19/124       41:56    9:47       41:32
686   Amy Reiss              F3539       50/282       53:54    9:47       41:35
687   Nicole Searcey         F2024       24/126       53:55    9:47       41:35
688   Andrea Neumann         F2529       48/224       45:40    9:47       41:35
689   Angie McCrone          F3539       51/282       53:55    9:47       41:35
690   Travis Konrath         M2024        34/59       41:58    9:48       41:36
691   Deb Watts              F3539       52/282       53:25    9:48       41:37
692   Kim Mowinkel           F4549       20/124       47:13    9:48       41:38
693   Dawn Gregory           F3539       53/282       52:03    9:49       41:40
694   Chad Soupir            M4044       59/140       48:29    9:49       41:41
695   Collette Galaske       F2529       49/224       47:30    9:49       41:43
696   Stacy Lawson           F4044       28/209       46:35    9:49       41:44
697   Brad Johnson           M5054        30/62       52:07    9:50       41:44
698   Bethany Koubsky        F4044       29/209       52:34    9:50       41:45
699   Claire Opheim          F0119        12/33       41:56    9:50       41:45
700   Lynn Even              F5054         7/64       52:35    9:50       41:46
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701   Stephanie Deeds        F4044       30/209       52:07    9:50       41:46
702   Michele Kuta           F3034       53/302       48:39    9:50       41:48
703   Lindsay Pickinpaugh    F2529       50/224       48:39    9:50       41:48
704   Brady Auxier           M0119        30/41       48:58    9:51       41:48
705   Stephanie Petersen     F3539       54/282       54:05    9:51       41:49
706   Theresa Gravatt        F3539       55/282       44:02    9:51       41:50
707   Mitch Alloway          M3539       70/147       43:03    9:51       41:51
708   Julia Fegter           F3034       54/302       46:50    9:51       41:51
709   Clare Dorshorst        F2529       51/224       46:50    9:51       41:51
710   Renee Wanderscheid     F4044       31/209       47:40    9:52       41:53
711   Justin Snodgrass       M3034       88/194       48:43    9:52       41:53
712   Christie Hicks         F3539       56/282       48:06    9:52       41:55
713   Amy Wilson             F4044       32/209       48:30    9:52       41:56
714   Shana Romero           F4044       33/209       51:54    9:52       41:56
715   Megan Schaeffer        F2529       52/224       48:31    9:52       41:56
716   Ellen Bailey           F3539       57/282       54:12    9:52       41:56
717   Lisa Barcel            F3034       55/302       49:58    9:52       41:56
718   Greg Houston           M4549        39/91       53:24    9:53       41:58
719   Jesse Larosee          M3034       89/194       48:01    9:53       41:59
720   Cameron McCarthy       M3539       71/147       46:15    9:53       42:00
721   Rajesh Chanolian       M4044       60/140       51:24    9:54       42:02
722   Spencer Allen          M3034       90/194       53:21    9:54       42:02
723   Carol Healy            F5054         8/64       47:42    9:54       42:03
724   Jess Allen             F3034       56/302       53:21    9:54       42:03
725   Christopher Waldron    M2529       88/157       43:21    9:54       42:03
726   Jay Hatch              M2529       89/157       50:04    9:54       42:04
727   Lawrence Whelan        M4549        40/91       54:52    9:54       42:05
728   Matthew Fuller         M3034       91/194       54:06    9:55       42:05
729   Megan Fuller           F3034       57/302       54:06    9:55       42:05
730   Sharon Kruse           F4549       21/124       45:33    9:55       42:06
731   Jay Boyll              M3539       72/147       52:02    9:55       42:06
732   Susie Rosengren        F4044       34/209       46:48    9:55       42:07
733   Gary Moser             M5054        31/62       50:24    9:55       42:07
734   Jessie Bockelman       F2529       53/224       46:43    9:55       42:07
735   Deidre Ochsner         F3034       58/302       54:18    9:55       42:07
736   Jodie McGill           F3034       59/302       46:56    9:55       42:08
737   Tim McGill             M3034       92/194       46:56    9:55       42:09
738   Janna Binder           F3539       58/282       42:24    9:55       42:09
739   Sonya Reynolds         F5054         9/64       46:02    9:55       42:09
740   Patricia Weber         F5559         4/23       47:27    9:56       42:12
741   Marshall Meidl         M3034       93/194       43:07    9:56       42:12
742   Tony Rosso             M3539       73/147       45:30    9:56       42:12
743   Patrick Merrill        M3034       94/194       54:51    9:56       42:13
744   Shala Grogan           F3539       59/282       51:04    9:56       42:13
745   Sarah Armstrong        F3034       60/302       43:08    9:57       42:16
746   Amy Williams           F3539       60/282       46:54    9:57       42:17
747   Erin McMullen          F3034       61/302       51:04    9:58       42:18
748   Adam Renwick           M3034       95/194       51:04    9:58       42:18
749   Stacy Benner           F2529       54/224       43:34    9:58       42:19
750   Danielle Beerbohm      F2529       55/224       43:34    9:58       42:19
751   Nikki Longlee          F3034       62/302       51:05    9:58       42:19
752   Troy Krupicka          M5054        32/62       53:32    9:58       42:20
753   Natalie Sass           F3034       63/302       51:06    9:58       42:20
754   Heather Bryson         F3034       64/302       46:30    9:58       42:21
755   Tim Morfeld            M3539       74/147       54:32    9:58       42:22
756   Tom Hosack             M2529       90/157       54:17    9:59       42:23
757   Sarah Montgomery       F2529       56/224       54:17    9:59       42:23
758   Kay Daubendiek         F4044       35/209       48:12    9:59       42:24
759   Sarah Lohr             F2529       57/224       48:34    9:59       42:24
760   Jennifer Lemcke        F2024       25/126       48:31    9:59       42:26
761   Jordan Stevens         M4044       61/140       48:33    9:59       42:26
762   John Douglas           M5559        13/34       43:31   10:00       42:27
763   Katie Houston          F2529       58/224       45:51   10:00       42:27
764   Shawn Holzer           M3539       75/147       52:09   10:00       42:28
765   April Koske            F3539       61/282       51:18   10:00       42:28
766   Holly Mains            F4044       36/209       46:10   10:01       42:31
767   Caroline Hinrichs      F3034       65/302       52:42   10:01       42:31
768   Maria Maldonado        F3034       66/302       44:35   10:01       42:32
769   Janet Permenter        F5054        10/64       42:45   10:01       42:32
770   Kolby Gress            M4549        41/91       43:41   10:01       42:33
771   Chris Reed             M3539       76/147       51:32   10:01       42:34
772   Mary Brown             F4044       37/209       49:25   10:02       42:35
773   Jean Hern              F4044       38/209       48:07   10:02       42:36
774   Marie Kozel            F5559         5/23       47:53   10:02       42:36
775   Nicholas Barelos       M2529       91/157       43:04   10:02       42:36
776   Stephen Jacobson       M4044       62/140       50:02   10:02       42:36
777   Katie Werth            F3034       67/302       48:50   10:02       42:37
778   Rene Dytrych           F4549       22/124       43:28   10:03       42:42
779   Leslie Defreese        F2529       59/224       43:23   10:03       42:43
780   Megan Neiles           F3539       62/282       46:57   10:03       42:43
781   Katina Conrad          F3539       63/282       48:11   10:04       42:46
782   Craig Roorda           M4549        42/91       45:27   10:04       42:46
783   Joseph Sliva           M2024        35/59       55:45   10:04       42:46
784   Scott Thompson         M4044       63/140       43:07   10:05       42:48
785   Nichole Regan          F3034       68/302       42:49   10:05       42:49
786   Rebecca Hamata         F3034       69/302       47:34   10:05       42:49
787   Amy Lawrenson          F3034       70/302       43:25   10:05       42:50
788   Kyle Bonnstetter       M2529       92/157       44:37   10:05       42:50
789   Sydney Kobza           F2529       60/224       49:46   10:05       42:51
790   Haylee Teutsch         F0119        13/33       48:27   10:05       42:51
791   Jason Carbee           M4044       64/140       51:12   10:05       42:52
792   Bob Torell             M6099         7/12       49:16   10:06       42:53
793   Keely Backemeyer       F3034       71/302       45:57   10:06       42:54
794   Cara Esau              F3034       72/302       45:57   10:06       42:54
795   Amy Cain               F3539       64/282       46:56   10:06       42:54
796   Randy Sunne            M5559        14/34       46:36   10:06       42:54
797   Anna Gardine           F2024       26/126       49:29   10:06       42:54
798   Julie Willman          F3034       73/302       51:01   10:06       42:55
799   Rich Roeser            M3034       96/194       51:01   10:06       42:55
800   Bea Sides              F6099         1/10       43:29   10:06       42:56
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801   Valerie Schulze        F2529       61/224       43:18   10:06       42:56
802   Emelia Germer          F0119        14/33       47:37   10:07       42:56
803   Caeli Hurley           F3034       74/302       47:22   10:07       42:56
804   Sarah Heiden           F3034       75/302       48:56   10:07       42:57
805   Bob Pligge             M3034       97/194       48:56   10:07       42:58
806   Michelle Scholting     F3539       65/282       45:19   10:07       42:59
807   Andrea Owen            F3034       76/302       46:00   10:07       42:59
808   Anna Osborn            F0119        15/33       48:35   10:07       42:59
809   Michael Wollschleager  M4044       65/140       51:35   10:07       42:59
810   Josh Tungland          M2529       93/157       53:37   10:07       43:00
811   Helen Williams         F2024       27/126       52:52   10:07       43:00
812   John Rieker            M3034       98/194       50:12   10:07       43:00
813   Ali Fuchtman           F2024       28/126       48:35   10:07       43:00
814   Troy Syverson          M3034       99/194       54:54   10:08       43:01
815   Jessi Linn             F3034       77/302       51:25   10:08       43:02
816   Michelle Chastain      F3539       66/282       47:47   10:08       43:02
817   Krissy Strub           F3034       78/302       46:12   10:08       43:02
818   Jeff Saylors           M2529       94/157       47:31   10:08       43:03
819   Xavier Miller          M0119        31/41       54:38   10:08       43:03
820   Jonathan Kelley        M3034      100/194       53:38   10:08       43:04
821   Todd Brown             M4044       66/140       47:33   10:08       43:04
822   Travis Bellinghausen   M3539       77/147       50:46   10:08       43:04
823   Christine Tomcak       F4044       39/209       55:56   10:09       43:05
824   Abigail Moland         F3034       79/302       50:01   10:09       43:06
825   John Walker            M3034      101/194       50:01   10:09       43:07
826   Dan Urbach             M2529       95/157       48:52   10:09       43:07
827   Angie Knudsen          F4044       40/209       46:26   10:09       43:07
828   Warren Miller          M2529       96/157       44:55   10:09       43:07
829   Donna Henely           F4549       23/124       46:14   10:09       43:08
830   Troy Law               M2529       97/157       51:18   10:09       43:08
831   Pamela Kyriss          F4044       41/209       51:21   10:10       43:09
832   Stephanie Bergstrom    F4044       42/209       52:02   10:10       43:10
833   Rebecca Learned        F3034       80/302       47:33   10:10       43:11
834   Tiffany Conover        F2529       62/224       52:45   10:10       43:11
835   Natalie Benson         F3034       81/302       46:07   10:10       43:13
836   Joshua Reider          M3539       78/147       48:51   10:10       43:13
837   Janet Hansen           F4549       24/124       48:50   10:10       43:13
838   Mark Hansen            M4549        43/91       48:51   10:10       43:13
839   Mike Florek            M5054        33/62       47:21   10:11       43:13
840   Rod Bates              M5054        34/62       51:31   10:11       43:13
841   Andy Pedersen          M3034      102/194       51:47   10:11       43:14
842   Angela Harnly          F3539       67/282       47:32   10:11       43:15
843   Chris Petersen         M2529       98/157       48:38   10:11       43:15
844   Kimberlee Ross         F4549       25/124       50:31   10:11       43:17
845   Jaime Jakubowski       F3539       68/282       47:21   10:11       43:17
846   Melanie Kennedy        F3034       82/302       51:20   10:12       43:17
847   Maggie Geist           F2024       29/126       43:26   10:12       43:17
848   Jessie Shulo           F3034       83/302       46:19   10:12       43:18
849   Marcy Zauha            F4549       26/124       46:13   10:12       43:19
850   Kelly West             F3539       69/282       50:03   10:12       43:19
851   Eric Gautschi          M4044       67/140       51:33   10:12       43:20
852   Kristin Kremer         F3034       84/302       53:57   10:12       43:20
853   Leah Dick              F3034       85/302       48:31   10:12       43:21
854   Viola Raschke          F3539       70/282       49:16   10:12       43:21
855   Matt West              M3539       79/147       50:04   10:13       43:23
856   Adam Hill              M3034      103/194       53:39   10:13       43:23
857   Clint Kmoch            M3539       80/147       53:56   10:13       43:23
858   Becky Fields           F4549       27/124       47:31   10:13       43:25
859   Brent Verkler          M3539       81/147       56:26   10:14       43:26
860   Mel Verkler            F3539       71/282       56:26   10:14       43:26
861   Bill Vescio            M4549        44/91       50:41   10:14       43:27
862   Estella Davis          F3539       72/282       54:24   10:15       43:32
863   Amy Locher             F2529       63/224       54:25   10:15       43:32
864   Mallory Raber          F2529       64/224       54:25   10:15       43:32
865   Joy Mann               F6099         2/10       47:34   10:15       43:33
866   Becky Koontz           F3539       73/282       47:30   10:15       43:34
867   Nick Cronick           M3034      104/194       51:57   10:16       43:34
868   Mikki Cerny            F4044       43/209       44:38   10:16       43:34
869   Martin Barry           M3034      105/194       56:18   10:16       43:36
870   Mikayla Beller         F2529       65/224       48:14   10:16       43:36
871   Kate Johnson           F2024       30/126       55:40   10:16       43:36
872   Michael Healy          M2529       99/157       49:15   10:16       43:37
873   Julie Rasgorshek       F3539       74/282       55:22   10:16       43:37
874   Katie Lutmer           F2024       31/126       51:15   10:16       43:37
875   Bridgett Petzoldt      F3539       75/282       48:21   10:16       43:37
876   Bruce Thomas           M5054        35/62       53:01   10:16       43:37
877   Jacob Krautkraemer     M3539       82/147       52:51   10:16       43:38
878   Meggan Beacom          F3539       76/282       52:18   10:16       43:38
879   Brent Beacom           M3539       83/147       52:18   10:16       43:38
880   Loan Eby               F4044       44/209       48:44   10:17       43:39
881   Jil Roorda             F4549       28/124       46:24   10:17       43:41
882   Jennifer Thompson      F3539       77/282       47:02   10:17       43:42
883   Lisa Garrett           F4549       29/124       53:06   10:17       43:42
884   Tom Callen             M4044       68/140       55:46   10:18       43:43
885   Carrie Nepple          F3539       78/282       48:46   10:18       43:43
886   Julisa Novotny         F3034       86/302       48:46   10:18       43:43
887   Damian Bricko          M4549        45/91       48:47   10:18       43:44
888   Darlene Parker         F4549       30/124       44:08   10:18       43:44
889   Nicole Meyers          F3034       87/302       49:41   10:18       43:45
890   Marissa Larosee        F3034       88/302       49:48   10:18       43:45
891   Jennifer Manhart       F3539       79/282       49:31   10:18       43:46
892   Jim Winingham          M3539       84/147       47:11   10:18       43:46
893   Mary Coleen Duda       F4044       45/209       47:58   10:18       43:47
894   Chris Sebesta          F5054        11/64       52:09   10:19       43:49
895   Kristen Jackson        F3034       89/302       49:17   10:19       43:49
896   Brian O'Connor         M4549        46/91       54:04   10:19       43:49
897   Jana Sittler Hafer     F4044       46/209       56:29   10:19       43:50
898   Deanna Barker          F4549       31/124       52:49   10:19       43:50
899   Karin Anderson         F2529       66/224       54:48   10:19       43:50
900   Brett Lutmer           M2529      100/157       51:30   10:19       43:50
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901   Joshua Sakala          M3034      106/194       54:48   10:19       43:50
902   Georgina Hueske        F4044       47/209       44:53   10:19       43:50
903   Natasha Robinson       F3034       90/302       50:14   10:19       43:51
904   Scott Payne            M4044       69/140       53:57   10:20       43:51
905   Steve Merkel           M5054        36/62       52:11   10:20       43:52
906   Gloria Lunt            F5559         6/23       49:01   10:20       43:52
907   Bryce Erickson         M3034      107/194       49:23   10:20       43:52
908   Demetra Mishler        F3034       91/302       52:41   10:20       43:53
909   Zach Ziemba            M2529      101/157       52:54   10:20       43:53
910   Erica Colbert          F2529       67/224       54:48   10:20       43:53
911   Jacob Wilson           M2024        36/59       54:48   10:20       43:53
912   Scott Bettencourt      M3539       85/147       48:05   10:20       43:54
913   Tacy Slater            F4044       48/209       47:20   10:21       43:56
914   Jennifer Consbruck     F3539       80/282       45:00   10:21       43:58
915   Cory Skoumal           M3539       86/147       53:48   10:21       43:58
916   Vanessa Urbach         F2529       68/224       49:44   10:21       43:59
917   Morgan Mueller         F2024       32/126       56:01   10:21       43:59
918   Melissa Sorensen       F2024       33/126       56:01   10:21       43:59
919   Lindsay Jimenez        F3539       81/282       55:23   10:21       43:59
920   Chelsea Correa         F2024       34/126       46:01   10:21       44:00
921   David Young            M4044       70/140       45:42   10:22       44:00
922   Brian Strazdas         M3539       87/147       56:37   10:22       44:01
923   Kevin Klein            M2529      102/157       48:26   10:22       44:02
924   Marlo Tomich           F3539       82/282       46:14   10:22       44:04
925   Melissa Wilke          F3034       92/302       53:59   10:23       44:04
926   Jon Heussner           M5054        37/62       45:17   10:23       44:05
927   Jenn Hummel            F2529       69/224       51:22   10:23       44:05
928   Ryan Carlson           M3034      108/194       55:13   10:23       44:06
929   Brian Steventon        M3539       88/147       46:48   10:23       44:08
930   Denisha Kirsch         F3034       93/302       49:29   10:23       44:08
931   Brian Kreft            M2529      103/157       54:13   10:23       44:08
932   Samantha Morris        F2529       70/224       48:05   10:24       44:08
933   Devin Grier            F0119        16/33       53:52   10:24       44:09
934   Margaret Dempsey       F2529       71/224       55:13   10:24       44:09
935   Krista Rosentreader    F3539       83/282       55:48   10:24       44:10
936   Greg Jobe              M5559        15/34       48:18   10:24       44:10
937   Trevor Foster          M3539       89/147       54:11   10:24       44:11
938   Arthur Velez           M4044       71/140       50:14   10:24       44:11
939   Renee Zwick            F3539       84/282       47:42   10:24       44:12
940   Rich Vogel             M4549        47/91       52:22   10:24       44:12
941   Kurt Powles            M3034      109/194       50:11   10:25       44:13
942   Jill Gries             F3539       85/282       47:42   10:25       44:13
943   Sally Studnicka        F6099         3/10       44:25   10:25       44:13
944   Deb Grotrian           F5559         7/23       48:03   10:25       44:13
945   Theodore Bolamperti    M4549        48/91       55:28   10:25       44:14
946   Karen Barnard          F4549       32/124       55:18   10:25       44:14
947   Bridget Oliveto        F3539       86/282       49:24   10:25       44:14
948   Tiffany Torson         F2529       72/224       49:39   10:25       44:15
949   Colin Doody            M3539       90/147       53:59   10:25       44:15
950   Kris Kavan             M2529      104/157       53:18   10:25       44:16
951   Andrea Skradski        F3034       94/302       46:29   10:26       44:18
952   Heather McNeese        F3539       87/282       49:02   10:26       44:18
953   Juliet Brown           F4044       49/209       54:49   10:26       44:19
954   Leigh-Anne Fitzgerald  F3034       95/302       50:25   10:26       44:20
955   Barry Michael          M4044       72/140       54:47   10:26       44:20
956   Kristine Story         F5054        12/64       53:43   10:26       44:20
957   Heather Cramer         F3539       88/282       54:49   10:26       44:20
958   Amber Soucek           F3539       89/282       49:02   10:27       44:22
959   Evan Hansen            M2024        37/59       51:45   10:27       44:25
960   Cami Buel              F3539       90/282       54:20   10:27       44:25
961   Kelly Lesser           F3539       91/282       55:32   10:27       44:25
962   Matt Christiansen      M3539       91/147       53:58   10:28       44:26
963   Lisa Humphrey          F4044       50/209       46:37   10:28       44:26
964   Julie Thien            F3539       92/282       52:47   10:28       44:27
965   Lincoln Jones          M2024        38/59       50:20   10:28       44:27
966   William Schwab         M4044       73/140       54:33   10:28       44:28
967   Cary Paulin            M5054        38/62       46:09   10:28       44:28
968   Sally Saf              F3539       93/282       51:53   10:28       44:29
969   Duane Linn             M4044       74/140       52:12   10:29       44:30
970   Andrew Whalen          M3034      110/194       47:19   10:29       44:30
971   Shawny Boy Shaw        M3034      111/194       49:19   10:29       44:30
972   Michael Fagan          M2529      105/157       47:34   10:29       44:30
973   Garry Milbourn         M3034      112/194       47:19   10:29       44:31
974   Charles Foxhoven       M2529      106/157       47:33   10:29       44:31
975   Denise Kingery         F3539       94/282       51:06   10:29       44:31
976   Joshua Thompson        M3034      113/194       49:08   10:29       44:31
977   Doug Kirk              M3539       92/147       51:51   10:29       44:33
978   Heather Rosenthal      F2529       73/224       53:20   10:30       44:34
979   Chris Denney           M5054        39/62       50:17   10:30       44:35
980   Karin Costin           F2024       35/126       51:55   10:30       44:35
981   Marc Woodle            M4044       75/140       49:41   10:30       44:37
982   Travis Hall            M3034      114/194       57:03   10:30       44:37
983   Karla Wild             F4549       33/124       55:09   10:30       44:37
984   Cayla Friedli          F2529       74/224       54:26   10:30       44:37
985   Ryan Weaver            M2529      107/157       45:35   10:30       44:37
986   Sarah Winkler          F2529       75/224       54:49   10:30       44:38
987   Joe Chandler           M3034      115/194       45:08   10:30       44:38
988   Brian Golden           M4044       76/140       53:12   10:30       44:38
989   Lynn Kirkle            F4044       51/209       46:28   10:31       44:38
990   Jennifer Mancuso       F4044       52/209       50:45   10:31       44:39
991   Amy Softley            F3539       95/282       54:45   10:31       44:40
992   Chris Votta            M4044       77/140       57:01   10:31       44:40
993   Michaela Cantral       F2024       36/126       56:57   10:31       44:40
994   Jill Musil             F4044       53/209       54:41   10:31       44:40
995   Mike Akins             M3539       93/147       56:42   10:31       44:41
996   Dave Atkins            M5559        16/34       55:28   10:31       44:41
997   Scott Rohlfs           M4044       78/140       50:47   10:31       44:42
998   Alyssa Stieren         F3034       96/302       55:52   10:31       44:42
999   Yvonne Akins           F4044       54/209       56:43   10:32       44:42
1000  Julie Lampman          F4044       55/209       54:40   10:32       44:43
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1001  Sheila Mikulicz        F4044       56/209       48:10   10:32       44:43
1002  Maureen Reininger      F5559         8/23       47:42   10:32       44:45
1003  Jered Clark            M3539       94/147       54:21   10:32       44:45
1004  Kelly Mills            M5054        40/62       52:46   10:32       44:45
1005  Kirsten Mills          F4044       57/209       52:46   10:32       44:46
1006  Sutton Boex            M0119        32/41       57:36   10:33       44:48
1007  Mark Goodman           M5054        41/62       48:39   10:34       44:51
1008  Emily Perdue           F3034       97/302       46:53   10:34       44:51
1009  Margo Herman           F3034       98/302       55:48   10:34       44:52
1010  Laura Phillips         F4044       58/209       45:28   10:34       44:52
1011  Jim Puhl               M3034      116/194       55:48   10:34       44:52
1012  Amy McGaha             F3539       96/282       48:39   10:34       44:53
1013  Sarah Freidel          F3539       97/282       45:59   10:34       44:54
1014  Becky Rogers           F3034       99/302       45:59   10:34       44:54
1015  Sharon Gish            F4044       59/209       45:01   10:34       44:54
1016  Deena Slechta          F2024       37/126       51:25   10:34       44:54
1017  Karen Carson           F4044       60/209       44:59   10:34       44:55
1018  Mark Allen             M4044       79/140       55:35   10:35       44:56
1019  Jodi Draper            F4549       34/124       55:19   10:35       44:56
1020  Chrissy Waido          F3539       98/282       51:51   10:35       44:56
1021  Nicki Bordovsky        F3034      100/302       51:52   10:35       44:57
1022  Jeff Fineran           M3034      117/194       52:53   10:35       44:57
1023  Veronica Snyder        F4044       61/209       49:17   10:35       44:58
1024  Delores Holen          F3539       99/282       48:03   10:35       44:58
1025  Amanda Hillgren        F2529       76/224       55:51   10:35       44:58
1026  Curtis Hillgren        M3034      118/194       55:51   10:35       44:58
1027  Dan Flynn              M4549        49/91       49:15   10:36       45:01
1028  Tim Goodall            M5559        17/34       49:13   10:36       45:01
1029  Carol Flynn            F3539      100/282       49:15   10:36       45:02
1030  Alicia Peters          F3539      101/282       50:38   10:36       45:02
1031  Heather Sullivan-Rus   F3539      102/282       54:09   10:36       45:02
1032  Sean Cannon            M2529      108/157       57:30   10:37       45:04
1033  Jason Cramer           M4044       80/140       55:33   10:37       45:04
1034  Ryan Fitzgerald        M3034      119/194       51:10   10:37       45:05
1035  Kristi Howes           F4044       62/209       47:29   10:37       45:05
1036  Jennifer Allen         F2529       77/224       50:53   10:37       45:07
1037  Christy Svehla         F2529       78/224       46:47   10:37       45:07
1038  Brett Hinman           M4044       81/140       56:27   10:37       45:07
1039  Rick Hagge             M5054        42/62       45:55   10:37       45:07
1040  Mark Anderson          M5559        18/34       50:14   10:37       45:07
1041  Jason Buller           M3034      120/194       52:59   10:37       45:08
1042  Heather Fedde          F3539      103/282       57:14   10:38       45:08
1043  Danny Bye              M2529      109/157       48:19   10:38       45:09
1044  Desi Jones             F2024       38/126       51:04   10:38       45:10
1045  Margaret Larkin        F2529       79/224       56:51   10:38       45:11
1046  Greg Stieren           M3034      121/194       56:22   10:39       45:12
1047  Mary Kay Duros         F5054        13/64       47:06   10:39       45:15
1048  Gary Elsasser          M5559        19/34       46:33   10:39       45:15
1049  Jeremy Gutierrez       M3034      122/194       52:26   10:39       45:16
1050  Carrie Cunningham      F4044       63/209       48:37   10:40       45:17
1051  Jennifer Fischer       F3034      101/302       51:40   10:40       45:19
1052  Richard Anderson       M4549        50/91       54:39   10:40       45:20
1053  Shona Seiler           F4044       64/209       49:50   10:40       45:20
1054  Sheila Loecker         F4549       35/124       51:20   10:41       45:21
1055  Sandy Purcell          F3034      102/302       45:48   10:41       45:22
1056  Kari Loecker           F2024       39/126       51:20   10:41       45:23
1057  Michael Klusman        M4044       82/140       53:28   10:41       45:23
1058  Jeff Bortolotti        M4044       83/140       53:07   10:41       45:24
1059  Joni Klusman           F3539      104/282       53:30   10:41       45:25
1060  Jill White             F4044       65/209       53:31   10:41       45:25
1061  Jason Shulenberger     M4044       84/140       52:50   10:41       45:25
1062  Tiarra Osentowski      F3034      103/302       51:10   10:42       45:26
1063  Kirsten Hendrixson     F3034      104/302       48:22   10:42       45:27
1064  Kevin Jackson          M4549        51/91       45:28   10:42       45:28
1065  Darrin Auxier          M4044       85/140       52:39   10:42       45:29
1066  Gina Samland           F4549       36/124       51:14   10:43       45:31
1067  Sam Schneider          M3034      123/194       50:39   10:43       45:31
1068  Michael Ziskey         M4044       86/140       57:46   10:43       45:31
1069  Carmen Slason          F4044       66/209       51:14   10:43       45:31
1070  Dustin Schroeder       M3539       95/147       55:05   10:44       45:33
1071  Marc Ward              M3539       96/147       53:12   10:44       45:34
1072  Andrea Wells           F3034      105/302       49:21   10:44       45:34
1073  Martha Stoddard        F5559         9/23       51:52   10:44       45:34
1074  Mark Maestas           M4549        52/91       49:00   10:44       45:36
1075  Anthony Desanti        M3539       97/147       47:15   10:44       45:36
1076  Andrea Schmidt         F4044       67/209       49:13   10:44       45:36
1077  Anita Murnane          F3539      105/282       49:00   10:44       45:36
1078  April Strong           F3539      106/282       49:13   10:44       45:36
1079  Ashley Kucera          F2529       80/224       53:07   10:44       45:37
1080  Brad Winterstein       M4044       87/140       50:10   10:45       45:38
1081  Sarah Zink             F2529       81/224       58:14   10:45       45:38
1082  Wendy Brennan          F3034      106/302       54:31   10:45       45:38
1083  Kristi Medjo           F3034      107/302       54:01   10:45       45:39
1084  Fortier Paul           M4549        53/91       53:54   10:45       45:40
1085  Liz Wurgler            F2529       82/224       46:39   10:45       45:40
1086  Jessica Schiefen       F2024       40/126       50:38   10:45       45:40
1087  Ashley Parr            F2529       83/224       46:39   10:45       45:40
1088  Rachel Zawislak        F3034      108/302       50:38   10:45       45:41
1089  Laura Anderson         F3539      107/282       54:21   10:46       45:42
1090  Anne Aiello            F5559        10/23       47:20   10:46       45:43
1091  Ryan Ross              M4549        54/91       49:53   10:46       45:43
1092  Jacob Fitzgarrald      M2024        39/59       48:56   10:46       45:44
1093  Kristy Naumann         F3034      109/302       57:47   10:46       45:44
1094  Ron Wright             M3034      124/194       48:17   10:46       45:44
1095  Brigid Howard          F3539      108/282       58:26   10:46       45:45
1096  Lora McMahon           F4549       37/124       50:23   10:46       45:45
1097  Raina Consdorf         F3539      109/282       50:23   10:46       45:45
1098  Kristy Callahan        F3539      110/282       57:46   10:46       45:45
1099  Brendan Gross          M4044       88/140       53:55   10:46       45:46
1100  Jp Ladd                M3034      125/194       50:36   10:47       45:47
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1101  Josh Ladd              M3034      126/194       50:36   10:47       45:48
1102  Steve Daughtrey        M4044       89/140       56:50   10:48       45:50
1103  Grace Smeenk           F2529       84/224       46:37   10:48       45:51
1104  Greg Kubert            M3539       98/147       55:29   10:48       45:52
1105  Jill Evers             F3539      111/282       55:21   10:48       45:54
1106  Aaron McDaniel         M3034      127/194       55:58   10:48       45:54
1107  Gail Seaton            F4549       38/124       46:44   10:49       45:55
1108  Mandy Seminara         F3034      110/302       55:22   10:49       45:55
1109  Allie Baxter           F0119        17/33       55:38   10:49       45:55
1110  Tammy Cain             F5054        14/64       56:32   10:49       45:56
1111  Connie Novak           F4044       68/209       53:13   10:49       45:57
1112  Doug Moore             M3034      128/194       54:10   10:49       45:57
1113  Laci Moore             F3034      111/302       54:10   10:49       45:59
1114  Isa Bales              F4044       69/209       57:07   10:50       46:02
1115  Barb Ericson           F4549       39/124       52:15   10:50       46:02
1116  Thomas Knox            M4044       90/140       53:58   10:50       46:03
1117  Lynn Uhl               F3539      112/282       53:44   10:51       46:04
1118  Angie Quist            F4549       40/124       50:59   10:51       46:04
1119  Joanna Taylor          F5054        15/64       58:32   10:51       46:04
1120  Patrick Gaule          M2529      110/157       50:56   10:51       46:05
1121  Sonja Hubka            F4044       70/209       50:26   10:51       46:05
1122  Andrea Ross            F3539      113/282       54:02   10:51       46:05
1123  Paige Dworak           F3034      112/302       51:52   10:51       46:05
1124  Sarah Torres           F3034      113/302       51:15   10:51       46:06
1125  Melissa Gates          F3034      114/302       58:43   10:51       46:06
1126  Max Honig              M0119        33/41       48:52   10:52       46:07
1127  James Lewandowski      M5559        20/34       49:06   10:52       46:07
1128  Aubrey Samuels         F2529       85/224       48:29   10:52       46:08
1129  Jessie Strazdas        F3539      114/282       58:44   10:52       46:08
1130  Hunter Samuels         M2529      111/157       48:29   10:52       46:08
1131  Domingo Correa         M2024        40/59       48:12   10:52       46:08
1132  April Mueller          F2024       41/126       46:28   10:52       46:09
1133  Diana Watton           F5054        16/64       46:16   10:52       46:09
1134  Nick Rosso             M3034      129/194       49:28   10:52       46:09
1135  Desiree Merrihew       F4044       71/209       48:17   10:52       46:10
1136  Kim Miksich            F3539      115/282       56:41   10:52       46:10
1137  Christopher Sheik      M2024        41/59       51:13   10:53       46:12
1138  Gina Gerstandt         F3539      116/282       51:59   10:53       46:12
1139  Barb Chmelka           F4044       72/209       52:33   10:53       46:12
1140  Samantha Cody          F3034      115/302       51:51   10:53       46:12
1141  Marty Meeske           M4549        55/91       56:36   10:53       46:12
1142  Traci Gemberling       F2529       86/224       46:53   10:53       46:13
1143  Tina Meeske            F4549       41/124       56:36   10:53       46:14
1144  Kathleen Kilnoski      F5054        17/64       50:21   10:53       46:14
1145  Kristy Coleman         F3034      116/302       56:29   10:53       46:14
1146  Jenny Briseno          F3539      117/282       58:20   10:53       46:14
1147  Katie Schmidt          F2529       87/224       55:45   10:53       46:14
1148  Jennifer Wilson        F3034      117/302       47:07   10:53       46:15
1149  Cory Kusleika          M4044       91/140       48:51   10:53       46:15
1150  Matt Wiechman          M3539       99/147       51:53   10:54       46:16
1151  Michelle Roth          F4549       42/124       56:47   10:54       46:16
1152  Sheila Cole-Auxier     F4044       73/209       53:27   10:54       46:17
1153  Madeleine Hubka        F0119        18/33       50:40   10:54       46:18
1154  Erin Houghtaling       F3539      118/282       46:43   10:54       46:19
1155  Scott Coleman          M3034      130/194       53:08   10:55       46:21
1156  Doug Graber            M3034      131/194       56:56   10:55       46:21
1157  David Stalling         M3034      132/194       52:13   10:55       46:21
1158  Sean Jimerson          M2529      112/157       47:17   10:55       46:23
1159  Andrea Rezac           F2024       42/126       50:44   10:55       46:23
1160  Justin Avery           M3034      133/194       48:05   10:55       46:24
1161  Ryan Pagels            M3034      134/194       52:05   10:55       46:24
1162  Mandy Regan            F3034      118/302       52:04   10:56       46:24
1163  Lisa Horn              F3539      119/282       47:58   10:56       46:26
1164  Linsee Hagen           F2529       88/224       52:55   10:56       46:26
1165  Troy Krasser           M3539      100/147       47:58   10:56       46:27
1166  Tom Miller             M4549        56/91       49:27   10:56       46:27
1167  Richard Brown          M4044       92/140       52:00   10:56       46:27
1168  Julie Jurgens          F4549       43/124       58:39   10:56       46:28
1169  Keith Jurgens          M4549        57/91       58:42   10:57       46:31
1170  Craig Derickson        M5559        21/34       47:57   10:58       46:34
1171  Jon Mason              M2529      113/157       58:57   10:58       46:35
1172  Kim Phan               F2529       89/224       59:40   10:58       46:35
1173  Michelle Steffen       F4044       74/209       53:05   10:58       46:35
1174  Julie Ish              F4044       75/209       59:14   10:59       46:38
1175  Jenifer Oconnor        F4044       76/209       59:13   10:59       46:38
1176  Molly Murphy           F3034      119/302       59:21   10:59       46:38
1177  Blaine Ross            M4044       93/140       59:14   10:59       46:39
1178  Clint McCarthy         M2529      114/157       50:52   10:59       46:39
1179  Renae Dobesh           F3034      120/302       59:13   10:59       46:39
1180  Lisa Meekma            F3034      121/302       59:13   10:59       46:39
1181  Jacqueline Earley      F2529       90/224       47:40   10:59       46:39
1182  Jerry Baddes           M4549        58/91       59:14   10:59       46:40
1183  Martha Williams        F6099         4/10       49:41   10:59       46:41
1184  Alison Downs           F3034      122/302       58:05   11:00       46:42
1185  Rachel Mrsny           F3539      120/282       58:04   11:00       46:42
1186  Rollie Hubner          M4044       94/140       56:58   11:00       46:42
1187  Jennifer Bolamperti    F2529       91/224       57:56   11:00       46:43
1188  Kim Betancur           F3539      121/282       48:18   11:00       46:44
1189  Brian Leising          M3539      101/147       52:14   11:00       46:45
1190  Robert Wells           M4044       95/140       57:03   11:01       46:46
1191  Nancy Scheufele        F4549       44/124       50:18   11:02       46:50
1192  Cara Lemburg           F3539      122/282       53:12   11:02       46:51
1193  Jana Andrews           F2529       92/224       52:01   11:02       46:52
1194  Dale Shotkoski         M5054        43/62     1:05:41   11:02       46:52
1195  Erica Dytrych          F2024       43/126       47:39   11:02       46:52
1196  Marc Wharton           M3539      102/147       55:06   11:02       46:52
1197  Ellen Deao             F5054        18/64       51:33   11:02       46:52
1198  Ashley Wilcox          F3034      123/302       51:27   11:02       46:53
1199  Angela Coniglio        F3034      124/302       51:27   11:02       46:53
1200  Katie Henry            F3539      123/282       51:46   11:02       46:53
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1201  Stacy Morris           M3539      103/147       55:06   11:02       46:53
1202  Tim Sueck              M3034      135/194       59:35   11:03       46:54
1203  Mandy McCarthy         F3034      125/302       51:07   11:03       46:54
1204  Shannon Devivo         F2529       93/224       52:41   11:03       46:55
1205  Kent Cisar             M3539      104/147       56:11   11:03       46:56
1206  Debbie Buck            F4549       45/124       47:56   11:03       46:56
1207  Emer Murphy            F2529       94/224       59:37   11:03       46:56
1208  Anna McGrain           F3539      124/282       56:30   11:03       46:58
1209  Jenn Lawrence          F4044       77/209       51:52   11:03       46:58
1210  George Kleine          M5559        22/34       54:53   11:04       46:59
1211  Ann Wyman              F3539      125/282       58:13   11:04       46:59
1212  Anne Baxter            F4549       46/124       56:36   11:04       46:59
1213  Marcy Culpepper        F3034      126/302       49:06   11:04       47:01
1214  Scott Taylor           M3034      136/194       50:11   11:04       47:01
1215  Annette Cserna         F4549       47/124       54:02   11:04       47:01
1216  Jeremy Wallin          M3034      137/194       59:58   11:04       47:02
1217  Stefanie Bachmann      F2529       95/224       59:18   11:04       47:02
1218  Eric Daigle            M2529      115/157       59:18   11:04       47:02
1219  Bridget Kratz          F2529       96/224       59:19   11:05       47:03
1220  Robert Johnson         M3034      138/194       52:52   11:05       47:03
1221  Michelle Bandur        F4549       48/124       51:00   11:05       47:05
1222  Chris Ericson          M3539      105/147       56:29   11:05       47:05
1223  Michelle Reitz         F3539      126/282       51:01   11:05       47:06
1224  Scott Kohmetscher      M4044       96/140       56:29   11:05       47:06
1225  Michele Webel          F3539      127/282       51:08   11:06       47:08
1226  Dan Lee                M4044       97/140       55:42   11:06       47:08
1227  Molly Manning          F2024       44/126       54:32   11:06       47:08
1228  Tafadzewa Ndoda        F3034      127/302       51:10   11:06       47:10
1229  Michael Bickley        M3034      139/194       47:11   11:06       47:11
1230  Rachel Karr            F2529       97/224       55:10   11:07       47:11
1231  Ray Tamburro           M3539      106/147       55:10   11:07       47:11
1232  Mark Kellogg           M4549        59/91       53:16   11:07       47:12
1233  Don Slaughter          M3539      107/147       59:24   11:08       47:17
1234  Chad Palensky          M3034      140/194     1:00:00   11:08       47:18
1235  Jennifer Konrath       F2024       45/126       47:40   11:08       47:19
1236  Barb Vanderbeek        F5054        19/64       57:51   11:09       47:21
1237  Ryan Hasenkamp         M2529      116/157       54:49   11:09       47:23
1238  Molly Mieras           F2024       46/126       54:49   11:09       47:23
1239  Jamie Davis            F2529       98/224       49:34   11:09       47:23
1240  Nancy Ingham           F5054        20/64       59:15   11:09       47:24
1241  Sarah Fisher           F3539      128/282       52:38   11:10       47:24
1242  Nicole Barker          F3034      128/302       59:21   11:10       47:24
1243  Rhonda Weston          F3539      129/282       56:46   11:10       47:25
1244  Todd Allen             M4044       98/140       56:00   11:10       47:27
1245  Julie Peterson         F3539      130/282       57:53   11:10       47:28
1246  Paula Kennedy          F4549       49/124       57:53   11:10       47:28
1247  Kelly Neal             F2024       47/126       53:23   11:10       47:28
1248  Courtney Dubay         F2024       48/126       51:51   11:11       47:28
1249  Bailey Dilocker        F2024       49/126       59:07   11:11       47:29
1250  David Smyth            M4549        60/91       59:53   11:11       47:30
1251  Mary Smyth             F4044       78/209       59:53   11:11       47:30
1252  Cindy Palmesano        F4044       79/209       53:39   11:11       47:30
1253  Danielle Kracl         F2024       50/126       57:01   11:11       47:30
1254  Ark Ginzburg           M5559        23/34       59:34   11:11       47:31
1255  Anthony Noel           M4044       99/140       53:59   11:11       47:31
1256  David Eisenmenger      M2529      117/157       55:40   11:11       47:31
1257  Rachael Eisenmenger    F2529       99/224       55:39   11:11       47:31
1258  Courtney Woodman       F2529      100/224       57:54   11:12       47:33
1259  Michele Spadt          F4549       50/124       56:15   11:12       47:33
1260  Nina Rongisch          F3539      131/282       49:18   11:12       47:33
1261  Lauren Miller          F2529      101/224       59:44   11:12       47:34
1262  Candace Grier          F4549       51/124       54:11   11:12       47:35
1263  Shelby Wilson          F2529      102/224       58:13   11:12       47:35
1264  Michael Spadt          M5559        24/34       56:15   11:12       47:35
1265  Melissa Miller         F5054        21/64       59:44   11:12       47:35
1266  Nick Miller            M2024        42/59       52:49   11:12       47:35
1267  Austin Parks           M3034      141/194       59:44   11:12       47:36
1268  Carrie Beach           F2529      103/224       48:19   11:12       47:36
1269  Lindy Andersen         F3034      129/302       48:19   11:12       47:36
1270  Melissa Pugh           F2529      104/224       53:49   11:13       47:37
1271  Molly Phillips         F2024       51/126       59:16   11:13       47:38
1272  Mindy Dauner           F3034      130/302       48:30   11:13       47:39
1273  Noelle Wegiel          F3539      132/282       51:01   11:14       47:43
1274  Marlene Swanson        F5559        11/23       54:10   11:14       47:43
1275  Todd Campbell          M3539      108/147       50:04   11:14       47:43
1276  Lisa Hernandez         F3539      133/282       51:26   11:14       47:44
1277  Nicole Kordik          F3539      134/282       49:44   11:14       47:44
1278  Rick Zaporowski        M4549        61/91       55:17   11:14       47:44
1279  Brent Macke            M3034      142/194       50:07   11:14       47:45
1280  Tiffany Zaporowski     F3034      131/302       55:17   11:14       47:45
1281  Melissa Fabina         F2529      105/224       53:01   11:15       47:46
1282  Valerie Jensen         F3034      132/302       52:40   11:15       47:46
1283  Shari Fischer          F4549       52/124       51:01   11:15       47:46
1284  Jill Kestel            F3034      133/302       50:13   11:15       47:46
1285  Kim Heller             F4044       80/209       59:36   11:15       47:48
1286  Kathryn Dempsey        F2529      106/224       58:44   11:15       47:49
1287  Lisa Rieder            F4549       53/124       51:11   11:15       47:49
1288  April Rice             F3034      134/302       50:35   11:16       47:49
1289  Robert Braun           M4044      100/140       56:57   11:16       47:50
1290  Jean Jones             F5054        22/64       53:44   11:16       47:51
1291  Mark Huber             M5559        25/34       56:10   11:16       47:52
1292  Jo Wilson              F4044       81/209     1:00:07   11:16       47:52
1293  Nikki Morgan           F3034      135/302       59:45   11:16       47:53
1294  Greg Bruening          M4549        62/91       56:10   11:17       47:54
1295  Sally Grandick         F5054        23/64       51:57   11:17       47:54
1296  Christyn Stumps        F5054        24/64       48:33   11:17       47:56
1297  Amanda Meyer           F2529      107/224     1:00:29   11:17       47:56
1298  Joshua Feldman         M3539      109/147       53:51   11:17       47:56
1299  Katie Allard           F3034      136/302       48:37   11:17       47:56
1300  Emily Sheets           F0119        19/33       56:09   11:18       47:58
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1301  Angela Austin          F3539      135/282       50:30   11:18       47:59
1302  Kathleen McClung       F3539      136/282       50:30   11:18       47:59
1303  Melissa Macke          F3034      137/302       50:22   11:18       48:00
1304  Patrick Snyder         M4044      101/140       52:20   11:18       48:01
1305  William Rozman         M3034      143/194       57:16   11:19       48:03
1306  Niki Kitsmiller        F3539      137/282       56:47   11:19       48:03
1307  Greg Fisher            M4044      102/140       53:17   11:19       48:03
1308  Eric Rodenburg         M4044      103/140       58:12   11:19       48:03
1309  Kate Savas             F3539      138/282     1:00:14   11:19       48:03
1310  Joni Huffman           F4549       54/124       49:54   11:19       48:04
1311  Deanna Rodenburg       F4044       82/209       58:12   11:19       48:04
1312  Chris Tomcak           M4549        63/91     1:00:57   11:19       48:06
1313  Susan Aliano           F3539      139/282       54:19   11:20       48:06
1314  Kristen Limoli         F2024       52/126       54:19   11:20       48:07
1315  Cait Hopkins           F2024       53/126     1:00:07   11:20       48:08
1316  Cyndi Mains            F5054        25/64     1:00:07   11:20       48:09
1317  Jake Mains             M2024        43/59     1:00:07   11:20       48:09
1318  Amanda Davey           F3034      138/302       55:23   11:20       48:10
1319  Erin Dempsey           F2529      108/224       55:23   11:21       48:11
1320  Lauren Berry           F3034      139/302       57:26   11:21       48:11
1321  Mark Mathia            M4044      104/140       49:01   11:21       48:11
1322  Briley Mathia          M0119        34/41       49:01   11:21       48:11
1323  Ryan Henrickson        M2529      118/157       55:14   11:21       48:12
1324  Lori Mills             F4044       83/209       58:16   11:21       48:12
1325  Jason Stellingwerf     M3539      110/147       51:23   11:21       48:12
1326  Amy Whitehead          F3539      140/282       55:58   11:21       48:14
1327  Doug Whitehead         M4044      105/140       55:58   11:21       48:14
1328  Pamela Sampson         F3034      140/302       56:11   11:21       48:14
1329  Connie Rivera          F4044       84/209       50:39   11:22       48:15
1330  Deb Kluthe             F5054        26/64       59:28   11:22       48:16
1331  Blair Vignery          F2024       54/126       52:58   11:22       48:17
1332  Jason Gilbreth         M3539      111/147       53:19   11:23       48:19
1333  Stefanie Gilbreth      F3539      141/282       53:19   11:23       48:19
1334  Kurt Gregor            M4044      106/140       56:53   11:23       48:20
1335  Rosalina Romero        F2529      109/224       53:00   11:23       48:20
1336  Gayle Manners          F3539      142/282       50:06   11:23       48:20
1337  Franz Bruce-Salmon     M2529      119/157       59:06   11:23       48:21
1338  Lisa Schiefen          F3034      141/302       53:15   11:23       48:21
1339  Gregg Dahlheim         M5054        44/62       50:49   11:23       48:21
1340  Julie Haag             F2529      110/224       52:39   11:23       48:22
1341  Derek Noehren          M2024        44/59       55:20   11:23       48:22
1342  Eva Mortensen          F3034      142/302       50:28   11:23       48:22
1343  Edward Ferguson        M3034      144/194       57:55   11:23       48:22
1344  Karrie Mailander       F3034      143/302       52:20   11:23       48:23
1345  Jody Joel              F3034      144/302       52:40   11:23       48:23
1346  Marie Callegari        F3034      145/302       59:09   11:24       48:24
1347  Maggie Paulson         F2529      111/224       52:15   11:24       48:24
1348  Nicole Crouch          F3034      146/302       52:58   11:24       48:24
1349  Jesse Benda            M2529      120/157       57:40   11:24       48:24
1350  Michael Topil          M4549        64/91       54:55   11:24       48:25
1351  Tracy Winterstein      F4044       85/209       52:59   11:24       48:25
1352  Tony Boex              M5054        45/62     1:01:14   11:24       48:25
1353  Jocelyn Golden         F3034      147/302       56:59   11:24       48:27
1354  Matt Huerta            M4549        65/91       49:10   11:25       48:29
1355  Jodi Halm              F4549       55/124       55:00   11:25       48:30
1356  James Castro           M4549        66/91       49:10   11:25       48:31
1357  Scott Langnas          M2529      121/157       52:26   11:25       48:31
1358  Bryan Woita            M2529      122/157       52:26   11:26       48:32
1359  Amy Fischer            F3539      143/282       55:49   11:26       48:34
1360  Brittany York          F2529      112/224       49:13   11:26       48:35
1361  Scott Syslo            M4044      107/140       52:29   11:26       48:36
1362  Katarina Armbrust      F2529      113/224     1:01:08   11:27       48:36
1363  Stephanie Palser       F2529      114/224       55:22   11:27       48:37
1364  Sarah Keith            F3539      144/282     1:00:59   11:27       48:40
1365  Teresa Ulrich          F2024       55/126       56:04   11:28       48:41
1366  Jack Goebel            M2024        45/59       56:03   11:28       48:41
1367  Katie Schaetzel        F2024       56/126       49:35   11:28       48:42
1368  Matt Reed              M3539      112/147       52:51   11:28       48:42
1369  Alexandra Keeler       F2529      115/224       49:35   11:28       48:42
1370  Marcelline Ross        F5054        27/64       55:16   11:28       48:43
1371  Erin Langabee          F3034      148/302       49:51   11:28       48:43
1372  Pasha Ostby            F3034      149/302       55:17   11:29       48:45
1373  Angie Daughtrey        F4044       86/209       59:46   11:29       48:46
1374  Megan Duncan           F3539      145/282       57:29   11:29       48:47
1375  Jill Drustrup          F3539      146/282       58:17   11:29       48:47
1376  Shelly Conn            F3539      147/282       49:56   11:29       48:48
1377  Lea Laferla            F3539      148/282       57:30   11:29       48:48
1378  Michelle Johnson       F2024       57/126     1:00:17   11:29       48:48
1379  Brett Stidfole         M2529      123/157       54:45   11:29       48:48
1380  April Van Rys          F3034      150/302       55:34   11:29       48:49
1381  Alexis Bowder          F2024       58/126     1:00:17   11:29       48:49
1382  Brenda Fleck           F5054        28/64       54:45   11:30       48:49
1383  Emily Hendrixson       F2024       59/126       51:46   11:30       48:51
1384  Sheri French           F3034      151/302       51:12   11:30       48:53
1385  Kelly Kostszewa        F4549       56/124       54:57   11:30       48:53
1386  Amanda Buker           F2529      116/224       54:39   11:30       48:53
1387  Sherri Raygor          F4549       57/124       52:46   11:31       48:54
1388  Alexander Dighton      M3034      145/194       58:31   11:31       48:54
1389  Lindsey Roorda         F2529      117/224       51:36   11:31       48:54
1390  Ben Yates              M2024        46/59     1:01:42   11:31       48:54
1391  Patty Clausen          F5054        29/64     1:00:29   11:31       48:55
1392  Kate Holstein          F5054        30/64       51:56   11:31       48:55
1393  April Caster           F2529      118/224       56:53   11:31       48:55
1394  Tom Henningsen         M2529      124/157     1:01:42   11:31       48:55
1395  Leanne Kniewel         F3034      152/302       52:51   11:31       48:56
1396  Monica Vandergriend    F4549       58/124       55:19   11:31       48:56
1397  Tim Glover             M6099         8/12       50:12   11:31       48:56
1398  Chris Glover           M4549        67/91       50:12   11:31       48:57
1399  Lauren Robins          F2529      119/224     1:01:38   11:32       48:59
1400  Jennifer Stelk         F3034      153/302       53:08   11:32       48:59
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1401  Corey Erdkamp          M3539      113/147       52:34   11:32       48:59
1402  Tanya Poehler          F3539      149/282       53:08   11:32       48:59
1403  Alica Helmink          F6099         5/10       55:19   11:32       49:01
1404  Thomas Volkmer         M2024        47/59       59:29   11:33       49:02
1405  Kate Radenslaben       F2024       60/126       55:44   11:33       49:03
1406  John Hargis            M3034      146/194       59:23   11:33       49:04
1407  Katie Reisbig          F3539      150/282       51:29   11:33       49:04
1408  Melea Reifenrath       F3034      154/302       59:23   11:33       49:04
1409  Rita Sanders           F5054        31/64     1:02:08   11:34       49:06
1410  Michelle Marcuzzo      F4044       87/209       54:34   11:34       49:07
1411  Rich Hilt              M4044      108/140     1:00:28   11:34       49:09
1412  Amanda Oneil           F2529      120/224       53:17   11:34       49:09
1413  Joel Hansen            M5054        46/62       54:47   11:34       49:10
1414  Cy Xayarath            M3539      114/147       54:52   11:35       49:10
1415  Heather Hansen         F3539      151/282       54:47   11:35       49:11
1416  Ashley Franks          F3034      155/302       52:08   11:35       49:11
1417  Cori Lightfoot         F3034      156/302       57:09   11:35       49:11
1418  Julie Kasun            F4549       59/124     1:01:23   11:35       49:11
1419  Judy Stack             F4549       60/124     1:01:23   11:35       49:12
1420  Kristine Deboer        F2024       61/126       53:35   11:35       49:12
1421  Dena Nelson            F3539      152/282     1:01:27   11:35       49:13
1422  Lynn Carter            F3539      153/282       53:02   11:35       49:13
1423  Barbara Carlson        F4549       61/124       49:58   11:35       49:14
1424  Tyler Byrd             M2024        48/59       49:17   11:36       49:15
1425  Drew Downard           M3034      147/194     1:01:49   11:36       49:15
1426  Nancy Ryan             F5054        32/64       56:03   11:36       49:16
1427  Kristine Smith-Hahne   F4549       62/124     1:01:06   11:36       49:17
1428  Susie Bruning          F4044       88/209     1:01:06   11:36       49:17
1429  Brad Wilson            M4044      109/140     1:01:31   11:36       49:17
1430  Chris Konecky          F3034      157/302       58:38   11:36       49:17
1431  Brian Reetz            M4044      110/140     1:01:23   11:36       49:17
1432  Turan Odabasi          M4044      111/140     1:01:23   11:36       49:18
1433  Elaine Zoucha          F4044       89/209       58:45   11:36       49:18
1434  Amy Amua-Sekyi         F4044       90/209       50:43   11:37       49:19
1435  Krista Stroup          F4549       63/124       50:44   11:37       49:19
1436  Erin Danielson         F2529      121/224       56:21   11:37       49:19
1437  Patrick Andersen Jr    M3539      115/147       52:11   11:37       49:20
1438  Jeff Yarpe             M2529      125/157     1:01:14   11:37       49:21
1439  Matthew Marshall       M0119        35/41       49:34   11:37       49:23
1440  Trish Scalise          F4549       64/124     1:00:53   11:38       49:23
1441  Emily Meidl            F2529      122/224       50:19   11:38       49:24
1442  Natalie Unger          F2024       62/126       52:55   11:38       49:24
1443  Kael Anderson          M2024        49/59       52:56   11:38       49:25
1444  Anna Lukehart          F2529      123/224     1:00:53   11:38       49:25
1445  Maria Taylor           F2024       63/126       52:56   11:38       49:25
1446  Marie Hoenig           F3034      158/302       59:22   11:38       49:25
1447  Christopher Haynes     M2529      126/157       52:55   11:38       49:26
1448  Marta Keller           F4044       91/209       53:36   11:39       49:28
1449  Steve Raddish          M3539      116/147       55:48   11:39       49:30
1450  Donnie Mann            M3034      148/194       59:11   11:39       49:30
1451  Chisa Gatewood         F3034      159/302       53:15   11:39       49:30
1452  Jennifer Zanker        F3539      154/282       51:43   11:39       49:31
1453  Heather Lantz          F3539      155/282       56:51   11:39       49:31
1454  Rachel Hernandez       F2529      124/224       56:45   11:40       49:31
1455  Jessica Doolittle      F4044       92/209       53:52   11:40       49:33
1456  Denise Hill            F5054        33/64     1:02:10   11:40       49:35
1457  Holly Luebbe           F4044       93/209     1:01:23   11:41       49:36
1458  Katie Egan             F2529      125/224       54:22   11:41       49:36
1459  Kristine Allen         F3539      156/282       53:55   11:41       49:37
1460  Tiffany Rohlfs         F4044       94/209       55:42   11:41       49:37
1461  Chad Schmidt           M3539      117/147       54:29   11:41       49:38
1462  Michael Bloom          M3034      149/194       52:57   11:41       49:39
1463  Julie Baldassano       F4549       65/124     1:00:57   11:41       49:39
1464  Jennifer Zuelch        F3539      157/282       55:29   11:42       49:40
1465  Daniel Elliott         M3034      150/194       58:28   11:42       49:40
1466  Joseph Leyden          M3034      151/194     1:00:08   11:42       49:40
1467  Larry Fasnacht         M5559        26/34       50:12   11:42       49:41
1468  Joe Wede               M3539      118/147     1:01:36   11:42       49:41
1469  Heidi Edsill           F3034      160/302       58:28   11:42       49:41
1470  Jared Osentowski       M3034      152/194       55:25   11:42       49:42
1471  Teresa Keber           F5054        34/64       56:12   11:42       49:43
1472  Jeff Kuhns             M4549        68/91       59:33   11:42       49:43
1473  Margaret Tharp         F4549       66/124       59:46   11:42       49:44
1474  Heather Burkman        F4044       95/209     1:01:18   11:43       49:44
1475  Christy Lorsch         F4044       96/209       59:55   11:43       49:46
1476  Kellie Armstrong       F2529      126/224       53:17   11:43       49:46
1477  Kevin White            M4044      112/140       57:53   11:43       49:46
1478  Janice Janssen         F4549       67/124     1:01:04   11:43       49:47
1479  Chad Armstrong         M3034      153/194       53:18   11:43       49:47
1480  Alyssa Smith           F2529      127/224       53:29   11:44       49:49
1481  Stephanie Scalise      F2529      128/224     1:01:20   11:44       49:50
1482  Jamie Frederick        F3034      161/302       54:31   11:44       49:50
1483  Jules Nickel           F2529      129/224       58:34   11:44       49:52
1484  Kilie Trader           F2529      130/224       58:34   11:44       49:52
1485  Norita Breyfogle       F4044       97/209       57:03   11:44       49:52
1486  Jennifer Misbach       F3539      158/282       58:51   11:44       49:52
1487  Aaron Watts            M3034      154/194     1:01:39   11:45       49:53
1488  Rebecca Mogensen       F4044       98/209       57:03   11:45       49:53
1489  Jeff Germer            M5054        47/62       54:38   11:45       49:55
1490  Darrell Keith          M3539      119/147     1:02:15   11:45       49:55
1491  Lisa Rerucha           F4044       99/209       56:44   11:45       49:56
1492  Abby Huber             F2529      131/224       56:44   11:45       49:56
1493  Kristin Leyden         F3034      162/302     1:00:23   11:45       49:56
1494  Ian Gerson             M3034      155/194     1:02:59   11:45       49:56
1495  Robert Barlow          M5054        48/62       56:12   11:46       49:59
1496  Erica Walsh            F2024       64/126     1:02:08   11:46       49:59
1497  Daniel Bouckaert       M3034      156/194     1:00:40   11:46       50:00
1498  Dawn Jensen            F4549       68/124       55:29   11:47       50:02
1499  Chris Bohnet           F4044      100/209       58:29   11:47       50:02
1500  Racheal Slattery       F2529      132/224       59:01   11:47       50:02
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1501  Ben Armstrong          M3034      157/194       57:34   11:47       50:02
1502  Gary Zoucha            M4549        69/91       59:23   11:47       50:03
1503  Jill Karloff           F4549       69/124       57:57   11:47       50:03
1504  Diane Katzdorn         F3539      159/282       57:53   11:47       50:04
1505  Debby Behnke           F4044      101/209       52:29   11:48       50:06
1506  Kara Schmidt           F3539      160/282       55:11   11:48       50:09
1507  Nicholas Jackson       M2529      127/157       55:39   11:49       50:10
1508  Alicia Vernon          F4044      102/209       59:00   11:49       50:12
1509  Deborah Hawkins        F5054        35/64       51:21   11:49       50:12
1510  Steve Gray             M4549        70/91       59:04   11:49       50:12
1511  Julie Trout            F4044      103/209       59:04   11:49       50:13
1512  Ariana Kennedy         F4044      104/209     1:03:10   11:50       50:14
1513  Meghan Sittler         F3034      163/302     1:03:12   11:50       50:14
1514  Jocelyn Beal           F3539      161/282       56:00   11:50       50:15
1515  Angela Parker          F3034      164/302       56:48   11:50       50:16
1516  Jason Strand           M3539      120/147       56:48   11:50       50:16
1517  Tracy Bohaboj          F3034      165/302     1:00:39   11:50       50:16
1518  David Shipperbottom    M3539      121/147     1:00:39   11:50       50:18
1519  Scott Schwisow         M5054        49/62     1:01:55   11:51       50:18
1520  Debra Lutmer           F5054        36/64       57:58   11:51       50:18
1521  Christopher Wilson     M3539      122/147       59:12   11:51       50:19
1522  Marshall Smith         M3539      123/147     1:01:42   11:51       50:19
1523  April Allen            F2024       65/126       58:13   11:51       50:20
1524  Amanda Clausen         F3034      166/302     1:03:04   11:51       50:20
1525  Eric Lane              M2529      128/157       58:12   11:51       50:20
1526  Jay Mack               M4549        71/91     1:00:11   11:51       50:20
1527  Cynthia Bridge         F4044      105/209     1:02:51   11:51       50:20
1528  Jeneen Sagon           F4044      106/209       55:37   11:51       50:21
1529  Beth Dawson            F4044      107/209     1:02:51   11:51       50:21
1530  Erin Sanfilippo        F3539      162/282       55:37   11:51       50:21
1531  Dean Gerke             M3539      124/147       59:17   11:51       50:22
1532  Alysia Karlin          F3034      167/302     1:01:59   11:51       50:22
1533  Maceal Norvell         F2024       66/126       57:00   11:52       50:22
1534  Kurt Gibson            M2529      129/157       50:23   11:52       50:23
1535  Amber Vanderwoude      F3034      168/302     1:00:14   11:52       50:23
1536  Jonathan Hartner       M2529      130/157     1:00:14   11:52       50:23
1537  William Mentzer        M5559        27/34       52:47   11:52       50:23
1538  Chris Kirby            M3539      125/147       52:30   11:52       50:24
1539  Laura Needham          F2529      133/224       52:44   11:52       50:24
1540  Peggy Jorgensen        F5054        37/64       56:58   11:52       50:25
1541  Carrie Ingwerson       F3539      163/282     1:02:34   11:52       50:25
1542  Karol Dvorak-Kirby     F3539      164/282       52:30   11:53       50:28
1543  Mandie Mohn            F3034      169/302       56:38   11:53       50:28
1544  Neil McGrath           M4549        72/91     1:00:30   11:53       50:29
1545  Heather Mueller        F3539      165/282     1:03:08   11:53       50:29
1546  Megan Kinen            F2529      134/224       54:51   11:53       50:29
1547  Erin Draft             F3539      166/282       54:52   11:53       50:29
1548  Mike Lohr              M3034      158/194       56:39   11:53       50:30
1549  Sue Volk               F4044      108/209     1:02:33   11:53       50:30
1550  Casey Danyluk          F2529      135/224     1:02:35   11:54       50:31
1551  T J Wagman             M5054        50/62     1:02:41   11:54       50:31
1552  Natalie Jasa           F3539      167/282     1:00:04   11:54       50:32
1553  Liz Gilliland          F3034      170/302     1:03:00   11:54       50:32
1554  Emily Callison         F2529      136/224       57:58   11:54       50:32
1555  Jessica Wolff          F3034      171/302       54:59   11:54       50:33
1556  Gina Spittler          F4549       70/124       59:12   11:54       50:33
1557  Matt Nestander         M2529      131/157       54:59   11:54       50:33
1558  Leah Janke             F3034      172/302       59:10   11:54       50:33
1559  Emily Hill             F3034      173/302       54:59   11:54       50:33
1560  Kelina Moore           F3034      174/302       59:10   11:54       50:33
1561  Mitch Robinson         M5054        51/62     1:03:36   11:55       50:35
1562  Monte Tjelmeland       M5054        52/62     1:03:36   11:55       50:35
1563  Deborah Barr           F4044      109/209     1:01:47   11:55       50:35
1564  Lisa Heisinger         F3034      175/302     1:02:22   11:55       50:36
1565  Susan Krupicka         F4549       71/124     1:01:47   11:55       50:36
1566  Rebecca Duell          F2024       67/126       55:43   11:55       50:38
1567  Laura Wine             F4044      110/209     1:01:43   11:56       50:43
1568  Adam Evans             M2529      132/157       57:45   11:56       50:43
1569  Sarah Carse            F3539      168/282       58:33   11:57       50:44
1570  Randi Hanson           F2529      137/224     1:00:49   11:57       50:44
1571  Kim Davidson           F4549       72/124       51:03   11:57       50:44
1572  Deann Anderson         F4549       73/124     1:02:40   11:57       50:47
1573  Joe Anderson           M4549        73/91     1:02:41   11:58       50:48
1574  David Gaebler          M5559        28/34       58:43   11:58       50:48
1575  Christine Miller       F4549       74/124       53:52   11:59       50:52
1576  Lisa Becker            F2529      138/224     1:02:17   11:59       50:52
1577  Brenna Phillips        F3034      176/302     1:03:49   11:59       50:53
1578  Amy Knauss             F2529      139/224     1:03:49   11:59       50:53
1579  Rebecca Sheets         F3539      169/282       52:00   11:59       50:53
1580  Natalya Young          F3034      177/302       55:17   12:00       50:57
1581  Jason Oberembt         M3539      126/147       54:44   12:00       50:58
1582  Tabitha Campbell       F4044      111/209       52:55   12:00       50:59
1583  Janet Goetting         F3034      178/302     1:00:52   12:01       51:01
1584  Jamie Kohl             F3539      170/282     1:02:10   12:01       51:02
1585  Alison Lynn            F2529      140/224       56:28   12:01       51:03
1586  Megan Dexter           F2024       68/126       56:28   12:01       51:03
1587  Suzanne Coleman        F3034      179/302       57:50   12:01       51:04
1588  Amy Eller              F2024       69/126     1:00:17   12:02       51:05
1589  Christine Fortier      F4549       75/124       59:21   12:02       51:06
1590  Stacie Thomas          F4044      112/209       53:32   12:02       51:09
1591  Jordan Bergland        M2529      133/157     1:00:28   12:03       51:10
1592  Larissa Nelson         F3034      180/302     1:01:19   12:03       51:10
1593  Jill Westcott          F2529      141/224       54:40   12:03       51:12
1594  Jim Cannon             M3539      127/147       59:21   12:03       51:12
1595  Joel Brown             M2529      134/157       53:58   12:03       51:12
1596  Joseph Stika           M3034      159/194     1:01:58   12:04       51:14
1597  Gwendolyn Rodriguez    F3034      181/302     1:01:59   12:04       51:14
1598  Frank Marasco          M3034      160/194     1:03:54   12:04       51:14
1599  Keith Weis             M5054        53/62     1:02:02   12:04       51:15
1600  Sarah Barta            F3539      171/282     1:02:54   12:04       51:15
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1601  Kristina Leyden        F3034      182/302     1:01:59   12:04       51:15
1602  Mary Ann Tietjen       F4044      113/209     1:02:54   12:04       51:16
1603  Melissa Weber-Arnold   F2529      142/224     1:03:14   12:04       51:17
1604  Johanna Nutt           F2024       70/126       51:54   12:05       51:18
1605  Jacoba Nutt            F2024       71/126       51:54   12:05       51:18
1606  Travis Arnold          M2529      135/157     1:03:14   12:05       51:18
1607  Corey Vidlak           M2529      136/157       58:20   12:05       51:19
1608  Sidney Whelan          F0119        20/33     1:04:07   12:05       51:20
1609  Brian Bohnet           M4044      113/140       59:48   12:05       51:21
1610  Andrea McCormick       F4044      114/209       53:32   12:05       51:21
1611  Gregory Nowel          M6099         9/12       58:51   12:05       51:22
1612  Claire Shannon         F5054        38/64     1:03:36   12:06       51:22
1613  Cindy Kosmicki         F3539      172/282       59:46   12:06       51:22
1614  Christina Murphy       F2529      143/224       59:46   12:06       51:22
1615  Rick Pratt             M5054        54/62     1:03:35   12:06       51:23
1616  Robin Van Hove         F4549       76/124       55:03   12:06       51:24
1617  Jeremy Gaines          M4044      114/140     1:02:23   12:06       51:25
1618  Angie Longe            F4044      115/209       55:03   12:06       51:25
1619  Sonja Kinney           F4044      116/209     1:02:24   12:06       51:26
1620  Kimberly Bultsma       F3539      173/282     1:02:39   12:07       51:26
1621  Jack McClelland        M2529      137/157       59:49   12:07       51:26
1622  Sally Shepherd         F4549       77/124       58:22   12:07       51:27
1623  Nicholas Koukis        M4044      115/140     1:02:13   12:07       51:27
1624  Tina Gaines            F3539      174/282     1:02:25   12:07       51:28
1625  Denae Buel             F2529      144/224       58:35   12:07       51:28
1626  Russell Goodall        M3034      161/194     1:02:13   12:07       51:29
1627  Amy Shostak            F2529      145/224     1:03:09   12:07       51:29
1628  Kerry Clark            F3034      183/302       57:40   12:08       51:31
1629  Katherine Vandergriend F4044      117/209       53:58   12:08       51:31
1630  Nicole Walsh           F3034      184/302     1:04:03   12:08       51:34
1631  Andrea Zeiler          F3034      185/302     1:04:14   12:09       51:35
1632  April Seiler           F2529      146/224     1:02:28   12:09       51:36
1633  Nick Kelso             M3034      162/194     1:02:36   12:09       51:37
1634  Becky Schroeder        F3539      175/282       57:07   12:09       51:37
1635  Tami Soares            F3539      176/282       57:38   12:09       51:38
1636  Audrey Buhr            F3034      186/302     1:01:22   12:09       51:38
1637  Heather Barry          F3034      187/302     1:01:43   12:10       51:39
1638  Scott Weston           M4044      116/140     1:01:01   12:10       51:40
1639  Kari Sommerfeld        F3034      188/302       55:25   12:10       51:41
1640  Tyrone Dortch          M2529      138/157       54:53   12:10       51:42
1641  Matthew Dill           M4549        74/91       59:32   12:10       51:42
1642  Cheryl Hruska          F3539      177/282     1:04:08   12:11       51:44
1643  Pamela Kennedy         F3034      189/302     1:04:08   12:11       51:45
1644  Candice M Phipps       F4044      118/209     1:04:08   12:11       51:45
1645  Pam Whisenhunt         F4044      119/209       59:05   12:11       51:45
1646  Shannon Dill           F4044      120/209       59:32   12:11       51:46
1647  Mark Bozarth           M4549        75/91     1:03:52   12:11       51:46
1648  Dave Hanzek            M4549        76/91       55:07   12:11       51:46
1649  Margaret Sutton        F5559        12/23     1:03:38   12:11       51:47
1650  Kristin Gibson         F3539      178/282       57:21   12:11       51:47
1651  Amy Kenkel             F3539      179/282     1:01:07   12:12       51:48
1652  Amy Anderson           F4549       78/124     1:01:07   12:12       51:48
1653  Jackie Opheim          F0119        21/33       52:00   12:12       51:49
1654  Scott Safranek         M4044      117/140       53:34   12:12       51:49
1655  Laura Larson           F4044      121/209       56:07   12:12       51:50
1656  Maria Wackel           F4044      122/209       58:57   12:13       51:52
1657  Lisa Neddenriep        F3034      190/302       57:55   12:13       51:55
1658  Elizabeth Kothenbeutel F3539      180/282     1:03:46   12:13       51:55
1659  Marissa Brown          F2529      147/224     1:02:51   12:14       51:57
1660  Christopher Odell      M2529      139/157     1:02:51   12:14       51:58
1661  Julie Hartlieb         F5054        39/64     1:02:40   12:14       51:59
1662  Lori Safranek          F3539      181/282       53:42   12:14       51:59
1663  Joni Anderson          F5054        40/64     1:02:40   12:14       51:59
1664  Erik Cupples           M3034      163/194       58:21   12:15       52:02
1665  Carolyn Connelly       F3034      191/302       58:21   12:15       52:02
1666  Erin Reed              F3034      192/302     1:01:00   12:15       52:02
1667  Tracy Cubrich          F3034      193/302     1:02:35   12:15       52:03
1668  Jennifer Holl          F3539      182/282     1:02:35   12:16       52:05
1669  Kenton Jurgensen       M3539      128/147     1:01:25   12:16       52:06
1670  Alison Larsen          F3539      183/282     1:02:31   12:16       52:08
1671  Helene Paulin          F4549       79/124       53:48   12:16       52:08
1672  Tonia Campbell         F4044      123/209       54:30   12:17       52:10
1673  Sara Bonnstetter       F2529      148/224       53:57   12:17       52:11
1674  Janie Miller           F2529      149/224       53:57   12:17       52:11
1675  Hollie Urbauer         F3539      184/282       59:17   12:17       52:12
1676  Aaron Topil            M2024        50/59       58:44   12:17       52:13
1677  Amy Crowe              F2529      150/224       56:59   12:18       52:13
1678  Amanda Kibler          F3034      194/302       58:36   12:18       52:14
1679  Mollie Dittmer         F2024       72/126       58:44   12:18       52:14
1680  Cheryl Zook            F4549       80/124       57:46   12:18       52:15
1681  Katie Heimann          F2529      151/224       53:45   12:18       52:17
1682  Natalie Hansen         F2024       73/126     1:04:41   12:19       52:19
1683  Kellie Heiman          F3539      185/282       58:35   12:19       52:19
1684  Stacie Shelton         F3539      186/282       58:35   12:19       52:19
1685  Jonah Zook             M4044      118/140       57:51   12:19       52:20
1686  Chelsey Turner         F2024       74/126       53:50   12:19       52:20
1687  Dan Whaley             M4044      119/140     1:04:45   12:19       52:20
1688  Jaclyn Smith           F3539      187/282     1:00:35   12:19       52:21
1689  Beckie Vermuele        F4044      124/209     1:02:58   12:20       52:22
1690  Kerrie Snyder          F4044      125/209       59:39   12:20       52:22
1691  Fredrick Chrastil      M6099        10/12       55:57   12:20       52:24
1692  Katie Hall             F2529      152/224     1:04:55   12:20       52:25
1693  Erin Johnson           F3034      195/302     1:04:54   12:21       52:27
1694  Aloise O'Daniel        F3034      196/302     1:01:58   12:21       52:28
1695  Victoria Dodd          F2529      153/224       59:31   12:22       52:30
1696  Jerry Dempsey          M5559        29/34     1:03:25   12:22       52:30
1697  Derek Schuckman        M3034      164/194     1:03:56   12:22       52:31
1698  Abigail Schuckman      F3034      197/302     1:03:56   12:22       52:31
1699  Abby Schmailzl         F3034      198/302     1:00:19   12:22       52:32
1700  Michael Jimerson       M5559        30/34       53:22   12:22       52:32

Generated February 4, 2026 at 10:42 PM 17/24



2012 Beer and Bagel Off Road - Overall-Searchable Format - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1701  Norma Rieck            F4044      126/209       57:52   12:22       52:32
1702  Amy Cole               F4044      127/209       57:52   12:22       52:32
1703  Stephanie Hansen       F3034      199/302       57:52   12:22       52:33
1704  Joanne Shipperbottom   F3539      188/282     1:02:55   12:23       52:34
1705  Elizabeth McClelland   F2529      154/224     1:00:57   12:23       52:35
1706  Carly Hunt             F3539      189/282       59:58   12:23       52:35
1707  Patti McMindes         F4549       81/124       53:38   12:23       52:38
1708  Greg Sharp             M4549        77/91     1:00:15   12:24       52:41
1709  Mary Sharp             F4549       82/124     1:00:16   12:24       52:41
1710  Richard Marcoux        M4044      120/140     1:04:19   12:25       52:46
1711  Tim McTaggart          M3034      165/194     1:02:11   12:26       52:47
1712  Chase Moffitt          M2529      140/157     1:04:28   12:26       52:47
1713  Sam Butler             M2529      141/157     1:00:19   12:26       52:48
1714  Alyssa Butler          F2529      155/224     1:00:19   12:26       52:48
1715  Stacey Webster         F3034      200/302       58:37   12:26       52:50
1716  Kelsey Blunck          F2529      156/224       54:29   12:27       52:52
1717  Robert Iske            M3034      166/194       54:31   12:27       52:53
1718  Shannon Werts          F3034      201/302     1:02:21   12:27       52:54
1719  Nichole Andersen       F3034      202/302       59:03   12:27       52:54
1720  Susan Wiley            F4549       83/124     1:01:30   12:27       52:55
1721  Mike Schwab            M3034      167/194     1:02:56   12:28       52:55
1722  Brett Mieras           M2529      142/157       52:57   12:28       52:57
1723  Caroline Marshall      F0119        22/33       53:09   12:28       52:58
1724  Tracy Murnan           F3034      203/302       57:40   12:28       52:59
1725  David Sater            M4044      121/140     1:01:10   12:29       53:00
1726  Katie Miller           F3034      204/302     1:02:25   12:29       53:00
1727  Eric Lennemann         M2529      143/157       55:54   12:29       53:01
1728  Laura Bockelman        F3034      205/302       58:53   12:29       53:01
1729  Elizabeth Lennemann    F2529      157/224       55:55   12:29       53:02
1730  Amy Lennemann          F2529      158/224       55:54   12:29       53:02
1731  Ryan Pakes             M2024        51/59     1:06:11   12:29       53:02
1732  Heather Legge          F4044      128/209       56:54   12:30       53:04
1733  Rachel Guthmiller      F3034      206/302       58:57   12:30       53:05
1734  Randy Guthmiller       M3034      168/194       58:58   12:30       53:05
1735  Dionne Finken          F4044      129/209       58:41   12:30       53:05
1736  Paula Marshall         F4044      130/209       53:25   12:30       53:05
1737  Julie Leininger        F3539      190/282     1:03:34   12:30       53:05
1738  Jodi Jacobsmeier       F3539      191/282     1:01:48   12:30       53:06
1739  Michelle Pakes         F2024       75/126     1:06:12   12:30       53:07
1740  Mark Schuldt           M4044      122/140     1:01:19   12:30       53:08
1741  Stephanie Johnson      F3539      192/282     1:01:48   12:31       53:11
1742  Richelle Sorensen      F2529      159/224     1:04:52   12:31       53:12
1743  Kim Joedeman           F2529      160/224     1:05:45   12:32       53:13
1744  Janet Shulenberger     F4044      131/209     1:00:39   12:32       53:15
1745  Angie Libis            F3539      193/282       59:23   12:32       53:15
1746  Jaime Evers            F3034      207/302     1:05:07   12:32       53:15
1747  Ashley Malette         F2024       76/126       56:55   12:32       53:16
1748  Brianne Wyatt          F2024       77/126       56:56   12:32       53:16
1749  Megan Zarembinski      F2529      161/224       58:56   12:33       53:18
1750  Amanda Argersinger     F3034      208/302     1:05:09   12:33       53:19
1751  Amber Belitz           F2529      162/224       58:27   12:33       53:20
1752  Toni England           F3034      209/302     1:04:06   12:34       53:22
1753  Kaitlyn Hansen         F2529      163/224     1:05:45   12:34       53:23
1754  Kim Koluch             F5559        13/23       59:32   12:34       53:24
1755  Randall Wieseler       M6099        11/12     1:05:46   12:34       53:25
1756  Kathryn Ferguson       F3034      210/302     1:02:59   12:35       53:25
1757  Randy McNeel           M4549        78/91     1:04:59   12:35       53:26
1758  Sarina McNeel          F4044      132/209     1:04:59   12:35       53:26
1759  Machelle Zink          F3539      194/282     1:01:48   12:35       53:27
1760  William Tweet          M2529      144/157     1:05:53   12:35       53:27
1761  Crystal Stalling       F3034      211/302     1:04:16   12:35       53:28
1762  Patricia Derks         F5054        41/64     1:06:14   12:35       53:29
1763  Zach Walsh             M2024        52/59     1:05:36   12:35       53:29
1764  Tracy McCormick        F4549       84/124       55:19   12:35       53:29
1765  Troy Streeter          M4044      123/140     1:05:47   12:36       53:32
1766  Matthew Mainelli       M3034      169/194     1:05:47   12:36       53:32
1767  Sara Franklund         F3034      212/302       55:45   12:36       53:33
1768  Margaret Albano        F5054        42/64     1:06:24   12:36       53:33
1769  Andy Drustrup          M3539      129/147     1:03:01   12:36       53:33
1770  Angela Saxton          F3539      195/282     1:06:24   12:36       53:33
1771  Jenny Dighton          F3034      213/302     1:03:11   12:36       53:33
1772  Scott Fuhrman          M3539      130/147       55:24   12:36       53:33
1773  Laurissa Elgert        F3034      214/302     1:00:19   12:37       53:34
1774  Tarry Keller           F4044      133/209     1:00:20   12:37       53:35
1775  Shannon Moore          M4044      124/140     1:00:19   12:37       53:35
1776  Mary Hawkins           F6099         6/10     1:06:38   12:37       53:36
1777  Karli Johnson          F2529      164/224     1:01:08   12:37       53:37
1778  Allie Schleifer        F2529      165/224     1:01:08   12:37       53:37
1779  Shelley Boysen         F2529      166/224     1:04:53   12:38       53:39
1780  Jacquelyn Whelan       F2024       78/126     1:06:28   12:38       53:39
1781  Jennifer Hunt          F3539      196/282       55:27   12:38       53:40
1782  Jodi Smith             F3539      197/282     1:05:03   12:38       53:40
1783  Cyndi Bouc             F3539      198/282     1:01:04   12:38       53:40
1784  Rhonda Ahrens          F3539      199/282       55:27   12:38       53:41
1785  Sara Antonio           F2024       79/126     1:06:46   12:38       53:41
1786  Ian Winkler            M2529      145/157     1:02:59   12:38       53:41
1787  Laura Behrens          F2024       80/126     1:02:59   12:38       53:41
1788  Kelsie Larson          F2529      167/224     1:06:08   12:38       53:41
1789  Audrey Claussen        F5054        43/64     1:04:01   12:39       53:42
1790  Jen Pedersen           F4044      134/209       55:27   12:39       53:42
1791  Dave Duffy             M4044      125/140     1:04:00   12:39       53:42
1792  Lori Hill              F4044      135/209       55:27   12:39       53:43
1793  Ronda Onsager          F4044      136/209       55:27   12:39       53:43
1794  Robin Whalen           F3034      215/302     1:00:09   12:39       53:43
1795  Kimberly Busby         F4549       85/124     1:06:10   12:39       53:44
1796  Ericka Juno            F4044      137/209     1:06:10   12:39       53:44
1797  Kevin Fraber           M5054        55/62     1:03:53   12:39       53:44
1798  Liz Kerrigan           F3034      216/302     1:05:31   12:39       53:44
1799  Carol Wisecarver       F4549       86/124     1:03:53   12:39       53:45
1800  Rhonda Dick            F3539      200/282       58:59   12:40       53:47
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1801  Sarah Fulton           F2024       81/126       56:44   12:40       53:49
1802  Josh Dick              M3034      170/194       59:01   12:40       53:49
1803  Kate Shadoan           F3034      217/302     1:02:29   12:40       53:50
1804  Emily Lubben           F3539      201/282       56:04   12:40       53:50
1805  Keith Sewell           M4549        79/91     1:05:08   12:41       53:51
1806  Aaron Spahr            M3539      131/147       55:59   12:41       53:51
1807  Angela Wordekemper     F3034      218/302       55:43   12:41       53:52
1808  Tiffanie Havelka       F3034      219/302     1:06:37   12:41       53:53
1809  Josh Sandmeier         M3034      171/194       55:21   12:41       53:53
1810  Jennifer Carpender     F3034      220/302       55:43   12:41       53:53
1811  Ross Wenzl             M2024        53/59     1:06:42   12:41       53:54
1812  Shelley Palensky       F3034      221/302     1:06:37   12:41       53:54
1813  Mike Wenzl             M5054        56/62     1:06:42   12:42       53:55
1814  Sam Brandt             F2024       82/126     1:06:42   12:42       53:55
1815  Mackenzie Rieder       F2529      168/224       57:19   12:42       53:57
1816  Christa Goeser         F4044      138/209     1:01:57   12:42       53:58
1817  Jeanette Douglas       F5559        14/23     1:01:21   12:42       53:58
1818  Jeff Goeser            M4044      126/140     1:01:58   12:42       53:58
1819  Katheen Tack           F5559        15/23     1:01:58   12:42       53:58
1820  Jerry Alumbaugh        M4044      127/140     1:06:37   12:42       53:59
1821  Renate Alumbaugh       F4044      139/209     1:06:36   12:43       53:59
1822  Mike Taylor            M5054        57/62     1:06:28   12:43       53:59
1823  Angela Blue            F3034      222/302     1:05:58   12:43       54:00
1824  Scott Micheels         M5559        31/34     1:03:14   12:43       54:02
1825  Tim Chavez             M2024        54/59     1:04:57   12:43       54:03
1826  Mary Wethor            F2024       83/126     1:04:57   12:43       54:03
1827  Danny Pfeiffer         F2529      169/224     1:00:21   12:44       54:04
1828  Christina True         F2529      170/224     1:00:21   12:44       54:04
1829  Amy Larsen             F4549       87/124     1:04:42   12:44       54:04
1830  Joyce Tontegode        F4549       88/124     1:02:01   12:44       54:07
1831  Mandy Stark            F3034      223/302       59:13   12:45       54:11
1832  Stephanie Cutler       F2529      171/224     1:05:16   12:46       54:12
1833  Rachel McCann          F3539      202/282     1:04:23   12:46       54:13
1834  Ann Albers             F3034      224/302     1:04:53   12:46       54:14
1835  Amy Anderson           F4044      140/209     1:04:53   12:46       54:14
1836  Charity Moody          F3034      225/302     1:05:37   12:46       54:16
1837  Michelle Hamre         F4549       89/124     1:06:29   12:47       54:17
1838  Samanth Sutton         F2529      172/224     1:04:24   12:47       54:17
1839  Lindsy Wenz            F3034      226/302     1:06:29   12:47       54:18
1840  Jamie Skoumal          F3539      203/282     1:04:10   12:48       54:21
1841  Veronica Wagner        F2529      173/224     1:05:00   12:48       54:21
1842  Jo McAleer             F3539      204/282     1:07:11   12:48       54:22
1843  James Dugdale          M4044      128/140     1:02:37   12:48       54:22
1844  Kerri Peterson         F3539      205/282     1:06:44   12:49       54:25
1845  John Keith             M4549        80/91     1:07:19   12:49       54:25
1846  Tanya Keith            F3539      206/282     1:07:19   12:49       54:25
1847  Jason Phipps           M3539      132/147     1:06:49   12:49       54:26
1848  Jessica Fern           F3034      227/302     1:06:44   12:49       54:26
1849  Jillian Kozel          F2024       84/126       59:43   12:49       54:26
1850  Allison Golden         F2529      174/224     1:00:05   12:49       54:27
1851  Hap Gates              M6099        12/12       57:39   12:49       54:27
1852  Abby Brester           F0119        23/33     1:00:05   12:49       54:28
1853  Ann Paasch             F5054        44/64     1:00:56   12:49       54:28
1854  Brad Fleck             M4549        81/91     1:00:24   12:49       54:29
1855  Adam Baber             M3034      172/194     1:05:54   12:50       54:29
1856  Karla Tremel           F4549       90/124     1:05:49   12:50       54:33
1857  Andy Campbell          M3034      173/194       59:31   12:51       54:33
1858  Dawn Campbell          F3034      228/302       59:31   12:51       54:34
1859  Courtney Evans         F2529      175/224     1:04:03   12:51       54:35
1860  Pauleen Dofner         F3034      229/302     1:04:03   12:51       54:35
1861  Shelly Gregor          F4044      141/209     1:03:13   12:52       54:38
1862  Meghan Hope            F2529      176/224     1:03:07   12:52       54:39
1863  Sherri Roenfeldt       F3034      230/302       55:24   12:53       54:43
1864  Gina Cronican          F4549       91/124     1:01:28   12:53       54:45
1865  Lynne Schroeder        F5054        45/64     1:01:28   12:53       54:45
1866  Emaleigh Linn          F0119        24/33     1:02:29   12:54       54:46
1867  Carrie Spencer         F4044      142/209     1:03:18   12:54       54:48
1868  Steven Davies          M4044      129/140     1:03:18   12:54       54:48
1869  Erin Fitzgerald        F2529      177/224       59:39   12:55       54:52
1870  Janelle Roker          F4044      143/209     1:04:07   12:56       54:55
1871  Simon Lester           M5054        58/62     1:03:45   12:57       55:00
1872  Carmen Lester          F4044      144/209     1:03:45   12:57       55:01
1873  Kyle Argersinger       M3034      174/194     1:06:48   12:57       55:01
1874  Barbara Moore          F4044      145/209       56:45   12:57       55:02
1875  Cara Stirts            F3539      207/282     1:02:07   12:57       55:03
1876  Sandra Wylie           F3539      208/282     1:02:07   12:58       55:03
1877  Christie Eddie         F3539      209/282     1:03:58   12:58       55:04
1878  Dealan Neff            F3034      231/302     1:04:48   12:58       55:06
1879  Christie Huggins       F3539      210/282     1:06:27   12:59       55:08
1880  Kelli Christiansen     F3034      232/302     1:04:43   12:59       55:09
1881  Teresa Brown           F4044      146/209       55:10   12:59       55:10
1882  Stephanie Cortese      F2529      178/224       58:39   12:59       55:11
1883  Jennifer Witcher       F3034      233/302     1:04:13   13:01       55:17
1884  Amy Thompson           F2529      179/224     1:03:47   13:01       55:19
1885  Pat Franks             F6099         7/10       58:20   13:01       55:20
1886  Wendi Morrison         F3539      211/282     1:04:06   13:02       55:21
1887  Karen Heinzle          F4044      147/209     1:02:41   13:02       55:23
1888  Jill Norman            F4044      148/209     1:02:41   13:02       55:23
1889  Heather Goodman        F3034      234/302     1:03:27   13:02       55:24
1890  Jennifer Kimmons       F3034      235/302     1:02:42   13:02       55:24
1891  Shelly Goodmanson      F4044      149/209     1:03:27   13:03       55:24
1892  Deidre Engel           F3539      212/282     1:00:43   13:03       55:25
1893  Melissa Riedinger      F3034      236/302     1:00:43   13:03       55:25
1894  Gina Tejral            F3034      237/302       58:15   13:03       55:26
1895  Laura Sunderman        F2529      180/224       58:24   13:03       55:28
1896  Sarah Sunderman        F3034      238/302       58:25   13:03       55:28
1897  Ally Beck              F2529      181/224     1:02:29   13:04       55:29
1898  Brittany Novotny       F2024       85/126     1:05:58   13:05       55:33
1899  Kate Beranek           F2024       86/126     1:05:58   13:05       55:33
1900  Chelsea Munxh          F2024       87/126     1:05:59   13:05       55:33
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1901  Jodi Evans             F3034      239/302     1:04:30   13:05       55:34
1902  Amy Meyers             F3539      213/282     1:01:30   13:05       55:34
1903  Karen Foley            F3539      214/282     1:01:30   13:05       55:34
1904  Meredith Carlson       F4044      150/209     1:00:48   13:05       55:36
1905  Aaron Little           M3034      175/194     1:07:42   13:06       55:40
1906  Olivia Little          F2529      182/224     1:07:43   13:07       55:41
1907  Shelah Fenner          F4549       92/124     1:02:24   13:07       55:43
1908  Nicole Petersen        F3539      215/282     1:02:24   13:07       55:43
1909  Jeanna Sherbondy       F3539      216/282       56:46   13:07       55:45
1910  Vanessa Schutte        F3034      240/302     1:08:08   13:08       55:47
1911  Katie Vap              F3034      241/302     1:08:08   13:08       55:47
1912  Katrina Pfefferle      F3539      217/282       58:03   13:08       55:48
1913  Rachel Boetger         F4044      151/209     1:06:02   13:08       55:48
1914  Sara Cox               F2529      183/224     1:08:12   13:09       55:50
1915  James Casler           M3034      176/194     1:08:13   13:09       55:50
1916  Elizabeth Barton       F3539      218/282     1:07:54   13:09       55:51
1917  James Whelan           M2024        55/59     1:08:46   13:10       55:57
1918  Dana Muntz             F3539      219/282     1:02:17   13:10       55:58
1919  Lesley Linn            F3539      220/282     1:03:41   13:11       55:59
1920  Vince Swallow          M3034      177/194     1:04:36   13:11       55:59
1921  Lori Swallow           F3034      242/302     1:04:36   13:11       56:00
1922  Janet Brodersen        F4044      152/209     1:04:21   13:11       56:00
1923  Tehia White            F3034      243/302     1:02:38   13:11       56:02
1924  Margie Utesch          F3539      221/282     1:01:38   13:12       56:05
1925  Jazmyn Hietbrink       F0119        25/33     1:07:55   13:12       56:05
1926  Heidi Versteeg         F3034      244/302     1:07:55   13:12       56:06
1927  William Holland        M3539      133/147     1:00:08   13:13       56:09
1928  Scott Smith            M3034      178/194     1:00:08   13:13       56:10
1929  Madison Haugland       F2024       88/126     1:00:08   13:13       56:10
1930  Elise Hernandez        F2024       89/126     1:03:22   13:14       56:11
1931  Michael Mason          M3539      134/147     1:00:08   13:14       56:11
1932  Chris Otwell           M4549        82/91     1:04:02   13:14       56:13
1933  Becky Herink           F4549       93/124     1:01:55   13:14       56:14
1934  Nicole Cleveland       F3539      222/282     1:04:02   13:14       56:14
1935  Victoria Hawkins       F4549       94/124     1:06:16   13:14       56:14
1936  Chris McGrath          F4549       95/124     1:06:16   13:14       56:15
1937  Ben Beethe             M3539      135/147     1:06:11   13:15       56:17
1938  Linda Hauenstein       F4044      153/209     1:06:56   13:15       56:18
1939  Kristi Pietzyk         F3034      245/302     1:06:11   13:15       56:18
1940  Alex Hauenstein        F2024       90/126     1:06:55   13:15       56:18
1941  Linda Bauer            F4549       96/124     1:06:19   13:15       56:19
1942  Kelly Flegle           F2024       91/126     1:02:58   13:16       56:20
1943  Faith Denton           F2529      184/224     1:03:21   13:16       56:23
1944  Alana Thune            F3034      246/302     1:05:48   13:16       56:23
1945  Angie Vermeer          F3034      247/302     1:03:00   13:17       56:24
1946  Elizabeth Thielen      F2529      185/224     1:02:26   13:17       56:25
1947  Kathy McElroy          F2024       92/126     1:02:26   13:17       56:26
1948  Jamie Miller           F3034      248/302     1:05:33   13:17       56:27
1949  Brittany Brown         F2024       93/126     1:09:15   13:18       56:29
1950  Jody Jackson           F2529      186/224     1:02:55   13:18       56:30
1951  Stacie Brazeal         F2024       94/126     1:08:57   13:18       56:31
1952  Amy Grevengoed         F2529      187/224     1:08:58   13:18       56:31
1953  Maureen Stanton        F2529      188/224     1:02:55   13:18       56:31
1954  Lisa Glandt            F2529      189/224     1:09:17   13:18       56:31
1955  Jessie Loudner         F3034      249/302     1:03:06   13:18       56:32
1956  Rose Gilsdorf          F2529      190/224     1:09:18   13:19       56:33
1957  Erin Phillips          F3034      250/302     1:08:12   13:19       56:34
1958  Hayley Phillips        F2024       95/126     1:08:12   13:19       56:35
1959  Clark Bryan            M3539      136/147     1:01:21   13:19       56:35
1960  Kris Houston           F5054        46/64     1:08:04   13:19       56:35
1961  Ann Christensen        F5054        47/64     1:08:03   13:20       56:38
1962  Nichole Arth           F3539      223/282     1:07:53   13:20       56:39
1963  Michael Stephenson     M2529      146/157     1:09:27   13:20       56:40
1964  Deb Radenslaben        F5054        48/64     1:03:21   13:20       56:40
1965  Karla Townley          F4549       97/124     1:05:13   13:21       56:42
1966  Matthew Egbert         M5054        59/62     1:09:34   13:21       56:42
1967  Mary Davey             F5054        49/64     1:05:13   13:21       56:42
1968  Kimi Dugger            F2024       96/126     1:05:22   13:21       56:43
1969  Ashley Voss            F2529      191/224     1:03:37   13:21       56:43
1970  Lindsey Herrera        F2529      192/224     1:03:36   13:21       56:43
1971  Michelle Dugger        F2024       97/126     1:05:22   13:21       56:43
1972  Michelle Otto          F4044      154/209     1:03:23   13:21       56:44
1973  Vonna McNeese          F2024       98/126       58:01   13:22       56:45
1974  Colleen Sweeney        F5054        50/64     1:08:07   13:22       56:45
1975  Carrie Jenkins         F4044      155/209     1:03:26   13:23       56:49
1976  Amy Lindsay            F3539      224/282     1:03:26   13:23       56:49
1977  Nick Freyermuth        M2529      147/157     1:04:49   13:23       56:52
1978  Beth Kitzelman         F2529      193/224     1:04:48   13:23       56:52
1979  Amanda Allen           F2529      194/224     1:04:48   13:23       56:52
1980  Hanna Theobald         F2024       99/126       58:16   13:23       56:53
1981  Candice Wong           F3034      251/302     1:07:05   13:24       56:54
1982  Dustin Friedman        M3034      179/194     1:07:06   13:24       56:55
1983  Christopher Boon       M3034      180/194     1:01:57   13:24       56:57
1984  Laura Boon             F3034      252/302     1:01:57   13:24       56:57
1985  Hannah Gaebler         F2529      195/224     1:04:54   13:24       56:57
1986  Susan Taylor           F5559        16/23     1:09:23   13:25       56:58
1987  Sarah Waller           F2024      100/126     1:03:32   13:25       56:59
1988  Jennifer Hopkins       F3539      225/282     1:05:50   13:25       57:00
1989  Maddie Cannon          F2529      196/224     1:09:29   13:25       57:01
1990  Kelli Baumert          F3539      226/282     1:03:41   13:25       57:01
1991  Carrie Potter          F3539      227/282     1:03:41   13:25       57:01
1992  Caleb Neighbors        M2024        56/59     1:06:55   13:26       57:03
1993  Meredith Dold          F3034      253/302     1:03:37   13:26       57:04
1994  Ellie Jacobson         F2024      101/126     1:07:32   13:26       57:06
1995  Abbi Stoddard          F3034      254/302     1:04:21   13:26       57:06
1996  Kim Hofmann            F3539      228/282     1:08:29   13:27       57:07
1997  Christine Sanz         F5559        17/23     1:08:41   13:27       57:09
1998  Ron Nelson             M4549        83/91     1:00:17   13:27       57:09
1999  Andrew Dopheide        M2529      148/157     1:08:43   13:27       57:09
2000  Fred Massoomi          M4549        84/91     1:08:41   13:27       57:10
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2001  Angela Benson          F3034      255/302     1:00:04   13:27       57:10
2002  Kelly Koukis           F4044      156/209     1:00:17   13:28       57:10
2003  Elizabeth Kavan        F3034      256/302     1:09:40   13:29       57:15
2004  Mandee Wall            F2024      102/126     1:07:07   13:29       57:16
2005  Heidi Vescio           F4549       98/124     1:04:37   13:30       57:23
2006  Melaney Towerton       F3034      257/302     1:09:12   13:31       57:24
2007  John Musser Jr         M3539      137/147     1:09:12   13:31       57:25
2008  Brett Thomsen          M4549        85/91     1:04:43   13:31       57:26
2009  Howard Hague           M5054        60/62     1:01:07   13:31       57:26
2010  Lindsay Novak          F3034      258/302     1:04:43   13:31       57:26
2011  Brittany Kavan         F2529      197/224     1:06:31   13:32       57:27
2012  Brandie Hinkle         F2529      198/224     1:08:45   13:32       57:28
2013  Kimberlee Morris       F3539      229/282     1:01:51   13:32       57:31
2014  Janet Nuss             F3539      230/282     1:01:52   13:32       57:31
2015  Scott Gates            M3034      181/194     1:10:09   13:33       57:33
2016  Sarah Weatherly        F2529      199/224     1:10:28   13:33       57:34
2017  Sable Weander          F2529      200/224     1:10:28   13:33       57:34
2018  Kimberly McCoy         F3034      259/302     1:07:31   13:33       57:34
2019  Shane Irish            M3034      182/194     1:00:55   13:33       57:35
2020  Carly Niccoli          F0119        26/33     1:00:31   13:35       57:41
2021  Brooke Larson          F3034      260/302     1:09:28   13:35       57:41
2022  Dayna McCormick        F0119        27/33     1:00:32   13:35       57:42
2023  Jeff Poe               M2024        57/59     1:02:59   13:35       57:43
2024  Joey Wellenstein       F4549       99/124     1:05:49   13:35       57:44
2025  Gretchen Leddy         F4044      157/209     1:09:34   13:36       57:45
2026  Mike Bentjen           M4044      130/140     1:09:34   13:36       57:46
2027  Paul Vacek             M3034      183/194     1:07:30   13:37       57:49
2028  Amy Stading            F2529      201/224     1:07:31   13:37       57:50
2029  Dawn Block             F3539      231/282     1:07:30   13:37       57:51
2030  Dennis Wheeler         M5559        32/34     1:04:50   13:37       57:52
2031  Jeff Haney             M3034      184/194     1:04:44   13:37       57:52
2032  Trish Decook           F2529      202/224     1:07:35   13:38       57:54
2033  Meg Davis              F3034      261/302     1:07:35   13:38       57:55
2034  Matt McCann            M3539      138/147     1:08:05   13:38       57:55
2035  Tanya Christiansen     F3539      232/282     1:03:31   13:38       57:55
2036  Sherrel Fry            F5559        18/23     1:04:11   13:38       57:57
2037  Linda Becker           F4044      158/209       58:07   13:39       57:57
2038  Dave Young             M3034      185/194     1:07:07   13:39       58:01
2039  Megan Pick             F2529      203/224     1:07:07   13:40       58:02
2040  Melissa Apel           F3539      233/282       59:42   13:41       58:09
2041  Cory Gross             M4044      131/140     1:05:08   13:42       58:13
2042  Dana Gross             F3539      234/282     1:05:08   13:42       58:14
2043  Shannon Hausenhauer    F3034      262/302     1:09:36   13:43       58:16
2044  Andy Shane             M4549        86/91     1:09:37   13:43       58:17
2045  Jill Jensen            F4044      159/209     1:05:01   13:44       58:19
2046  Karissa Gibson         F2024      103/126     1:05:01   13:44       58:19
2047  Michael Johnson        M3539      139/147     1:10:30   13:44       58:20
2048  Wendy Cobb             F3539      235/282     1:10:29   13:44       58:21
2049  Chris Scalzo           M2529      149/157     1:01:51   13:45       58:23
2050  Melody Dillon          F4044      160/209     1:01:53   13:45       58:27
2051  Tiffany Norris         F5054        51/64     1:01:54   13:46       58:28
2052  Jessica Wobken         F3034      263/302     1:09:37   13:47       58:31
2053  Danelle Hansen         F3539      236/282     1:11:18   13:47       58:32
2054  Jonathan Borgstadt     M2529      150/157     1:09:07   13:47       58:33
2055  Carol Barry            F3034      264/302     1:11:17   13:47       58:34
2056  Heather Burnett        F3539      237/282     1:10:44   13:47       58:35
2057  Madyson Burnett        F0119        28/33     1:10:44   13:48       58:36
2058  Liz Harding            F3034      265/302     1:01:12   13:48       58:36
2059  Allison Guse           F2024      104/126     1:01:12   13:48       58:37
2060  Caryn Kusleika         F3539      238/282     1:01:12   13:48       58:37
2061  Tammy Trampe           F5054        52/64     1:00:55   13:48       58:37
2062  Angela Rudloff         F3034      266/302     1:11:35   13:48       58:38
2063  Bradley Lambert        M3539      140/147     1:04:03   13:48       58:39
2064  Kara Welte             F2529      204/224     1:04:03   13:49       58:40
2065  Stacy Kroft            F3034      267/302     1:07:52   13:49       58:40
2066  Brittany Stribley      F2529      205/224     1:05:39   13:49       58:41
2067  Lisa Watermeier        F2024      105/126     1:09:16   13:49       58:43
2068  Janice Beethe          F6099         8/10     1:09:20   13:50       58:44
2069  Kristin Keebler        F3034      268/302     1:10:07   13:50       58:45
2070  Nicole Livermore       F3539      239/282     1:06:15   13:52       58:52
2071  Tom Wheeler            M5054        61/62     1:05:50   13:52       58:53
2072  Tammy Case             F4549      100/124     1:08:32   13:52       58:56
2073  Laura Thomas           F2024      106/126     1:07:57   13:52       58:56
2074  Dave Case              M4044      132/140     1:08:32   13:53       58:57
2075  Sarah Preble           F2529      206/224     1:04:04   13:53       58:57
2076  Maureen Preble         F4044      161/209     1:04:07   13:53       58:59
2077  Jill Bach              F3539      240/282     1:07:21   13:53       58:59
2078  Sarah Hansen           F2024      107/126     1:07:21   13:53       58:59
2079  Cara Kroeker           F4044      162/209     1:09:26   13:54       59:01
2080  Paul Kroeker           M4044      133/140     1:09:26   13:54       59:02
2081  Alison John            F2024      108/126     1:11:35   13:54       59:02
2082  Katherine Mattern      F4044      163/209     1:03:20   13:54       59:02
2083  Ron Bojanski           M4044      134/140     1:04:31   13:54       59:04
2084  Theresa Northrup       F5054        53/64     1:04:31   13:54       59:05
2085  Wynn Lafferty          M3034      186/194     1:11:08   13:55       59:09
2086  Lizabeth Raabe         F2529      207/224     1:11:05   13:56       59:09
2087  Brett Hill             M3539      141/147     1:03:48   13:57       59:14
2088  Carolyn Volkmer        F5559        19/23     1:09:50   13:57       59:15
2089  Jennifer Volkmer       F2529      208/224     1:09:49   13:57       59:17
2090  Mark Sommer            M3034      187/194     1:03:48   13:58       59:18
2091  Janet Gross            F4044      164/209     1:07:29   13:58       59:21
2092  Jo Johnson             F5054        54/64     1:10:46   13:58       59:22
2093  Marilyn Jones          F5559        20/23     1:07:29   13:59       59:22
2094  Allison Varvaro        F2529      209/224     1:11:56   13:59       59:22
2095  Steven Miller          M2529      151/157     1:11:56   13:59       59:23
2096  Shannon Miller         F3539      241/282     1:04:00   14:00       59:28
2097  Kathy Emery            F4549      101/124     1:04:00   14:00       59:29
2098  Melissa Heiser         F4549      102/124     1:09:35   14:00       59:29
2099  Paola Bellido          F3539      242/282     1:09:39   14:01       59:32
2100  Kelley Watson          F4549      103/124     1:09:22   14:01       59:34
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2101  Katie Doody            F4044      165/209     1:09:22   14:01       59:35
2102  Joseph Benjamin        M2529      152/157     1:08:45   14:02       59:36
2103  Michelle Benjamin      F2024      109/126     1:08:44   14:02       59:36
2104  Jenny Benjamin         F2529      210/224     1:08:45   14:02       59:36
2105  Cami Webb              F4549      104/124     1:11:46   14:02       59:38
2106  Andy Pruitt            M2529      153/157     1:01:43   14:03       59:40
2107  Alex McConnell         M3539      142/147     1:08:00   14:03       59:41
2108  Lindsay Selig          F2529      211/224     1:08:01   14:03       59:42
2109  Shawna Anderson        F3034      269/302     1:07:31   14:04       59:43
2110  Kelly Schaefer         F3539      243/282     1:07:33   14:04       59:46
2111  Katrina Becker         F4549      105/124     1:07:33   14:04       59:46
2112  Krysty Sickler         F2024      110/126     1:00:46   14:05       59:49
2113  Karol Ulmer            F5054        55/64     1:07:26   14:06       59:53
2114  Jennifer Pullen        F4549      106/124     1:07:26   14:07       59:56
2115  Barbara Rezac          F4549      107/124     1:04:20   14:07       59:59
2116  Evelia Moyer           F3034      270/302     1:07:07   14:07       59:59
2117  Tracy Foreman          F2529      212/224     1:10:51   14:09     1:00:08
2118  Misty Vandergriend     F3034      271/302     1:10:51   14:09     1:00:08
2119  Robyn Vukson           F4549      108/124     1:12:40   14:10     1:00:11
2120  Amanda Barrett         F4044      166/209     1:12:42   14:10     1:00:12
2121  Natalie Olson          F4044      167/209     1:12:43   14:10     1:00:13
2122  Pam Limoli             F5054        56/64     1:06:26   14:11     1:00:13
2123  Krista Maline          F4044      168/209     1:06:26   14:11     1:00:13
2124  Lori Johnson           F3539      244/282     1:06:36   14:11     1:00:17
2125  Sam Weber              M0119        36/41     1:12:16   14:12     1:00:21
2126  Christina Woodward     F3034      272/302     1:01:00   14:13     1:00:22
2127  Rebecca Bortolotti     F3539      245/282     1:08:09   14:13     1:00:23
2128  Amy Weber              F3539      246/282     1:12:20   14:13     1:00:24
2129  Molly McClure          F3539      247/282     1:08:17   14:14     1:00:26
2130  Brenda Medinger        F4549      109/124     1:12:14   14:15     1:00:31
2131  Judy Polito            F4549      110/124     1:12:15   14:15     1:00:32
2132  Jeremy Hanzek          M2024        58/59     1:03:56   14:15     1:00:32
2133  Warren Gurnon          M3539      143/147     1:13:15   14:15     1:00:33
2134  Angel Weis             F3539      248/282     1:03:58   14:16     1:00:34
2135  Steve Rydberg          M4549        87/91     1:10:46   14:16     1:00:34
2136  Jaci O'Brien           F4044      169/209     1:10:46   14:16     1:00:35
2137  Jeff Norvell           M3034      188/194     1:07:16   14:17     1:00:39
2138  Kara Grigas-Caligiuri  F4044      170/209     1:08:06   14:18     1:00:43
2139  Amy Hintz              F4044      171/209     1:07:20   14:20     1:00:52
2140  Chelsie Reece          F2024      111/126     1:05:16   14:20     1:00:52
2141  Dave Wagner            M5559        33/34     1:02:53   14:20     1:00:54
2142  Roger Kasl             M4044      135/140     1:13:58   14:21     1:00:59
2143  Jill Chapek            F3539      249/282     1:12:11   14:21     1:00:59
2144  Kristin Sliva          F4044      172/209     1:13:58   14:22     1:01:00
2145  Joni Duerksen          F3034      273/302     1:12:11   14:22     1:01:00
2146  Corey Thiessen         M3539      144/147     1:06:26   14:22     1:01:02
2147  Angie Lafferty         F3034      274/302     1:13:08   14:23     1:01:08
2148  Valerie Morris         F4044      173/209     1:07:03   14:25     1:01:14
2149  Quinlan Miller         F0119        29/33     1:12:47   14:25     1:01:15
2150  Jennifer Miller        F4044      174/209     1:12:47   14:25     1:01:15
2151  Taylor Swanson         M0119        37/41     1:07:17   14:25     1:01:16
2152  Tammy Hollingshead     F4044      175/209     1:11:16   14:25     1:01:16
2153  Kris Vejvoda           F4044      176/209     1:11:05   14:25     1:01:17
2154  Monica Klahn           F3539      250/282     1:11:16   14:25     1:01:17
2155  Sheri Pfeil            F4044      177/209     1:11:06   14:26     1:01:17
2156  Sara Kelsey            F3539      251/282     1:11:15   14:26     1:01:17
2157  Amy Raddish            F3539      252/282     1:07:48   14:29     1:01:30
2158  Andrew Vaughn          M3034      189/194     1:09:10   14:31     1:01:41
2159  Nicole Kaufman         F4044      178/209     1:09:18   14:31     1:01:41
2160  Tara Vaughn            F3034      275/302     1:09:11   14:32     1:01:42
2161  Laurie Little          F5054        57/64     1:06:55   14:32     1:01:43
2162  Kelli Woods            F3539      253/282     1:12:00   14:32     1:01:44
2163  Jamie Kinnaird         F3539      254/282     1:12:00   14:32     1:01:45
2164  Jeni Kuszak            F4044      179/209     1:13:22   14:32     1:01:46
2165  Jeremy Keller          M3034      190/194     1:13:52   14:32     1:01:46
2166  Jenny Benton           F3034      276/302     1:13:22   14:33     1:01:47
2167  Wendy Leinen           F3034      277/302     1:06:22   14:33     1:01:47
2168  Steve Gilmore          M3034      191/194     1:12:04   14:33     1:01:47
2169  Jan    E Owens         F5054        58/64     1:08:06   14:33     1:01:50
2170  Mili Kuruvilla         F3034      278/302     1:10:05   14:34     1:01:51
2171  Wendy Handley          F3034      279/302     1:06:29   14:34     1:01:54
2172  Kristina Reiter        F2529      213/224     1:11:34   14:35     1:01:59
2173  Alyssa Osler           F2024      112/126     1:11:48   14:39     1:02:14
2174  Mary Hurd              F2529      214/224     1:07:16   14:39     1:02:15
2175  Laura Cushing          F3539      255/282     1:14:09   14:39     1:02:15
2176  Kristen Reeves         F4044      180/209     1:14:09   14:39     1:02:15
2177  Stacy Kohmetscher      F4044      181/209     1:11:38   14:41     1:02:24
2178  Amanda Roth            F3034      280/302     1:12:35   14:42     1:02:28
2179  Ronald Shikiya         M3539      145/147     1:12:35   14:42     1:02:28
2180  Pam Sheets             F3539      256/282     1:10:41   14:43     1:02:29
2181  Dawn Essink            F5559        21/23     1:10:03   14:43     1:02:33
2182  Chris Langdon          M4044      136/140     1:11:28   14:44     1:02:37
2183  Frank Walters          M4044      137/140     1:11:31   14:46     1:02:42
2184  Danielle Taylor        F2529      215/224     1:09:07   14:46     1:02:45
2185  Sara Florek            F2024      113/126     1:06:54   14:47     1:02:48
2186  Rachel Florek          F5054        59/64     1:06:55   14:47     1:02:48
2187  Charlotte Buckley      F4549      111/124     1:15:27   14:47     1:02:50
2188  Steve Buckley          M5054        62/62     1:15:27   14:47     1:02:50
2189  Stephanie Coughlin     F3034      281/302     1:10:45   14:52     1:03:08
2190  Peyton Rohlfs          F0119        30/33     1:10:10   14:52     1:03:11
2191  Kristi Cox             F4549      112/124     1:15:55   14:53     1:03:15
2192  Kelly Keith            F4044      182/209     1:11:00   14:55     1:03:24
2193  Catherine Brown        F4044      183/209     1:11:00   14:56     1:03:27
2194  Carolyn Helmberger     F3539      257/282     1:14:19   14:56     1:03:27
2195  Luanne Even            F2529      216/224     1:14:20   14:56     1:03:27
2196  Stacy Zoucha           F4044      184/209     1:12:45   14:56     1:03:27
2197  Keo Jorgensen          F4549      113/124     1:12:45   14:56     1:03:28
2198  Kate Juranek           F3539      258/282     1:13:02   14:57     1:03:32
2199  Michelle Keller        F3034      282/302     1:15:37   14:57     1:03:32
2200  Kerrie Busteed         F3539      259/282     1:13:02   14:57     1:03:32
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2201  Mary Schmid            F4549      114/124     1:14:07   14:58     1:03:34
2202  Amy Kies               F3539      260/282     1:14:44   14:58     1:03:35
2203  Jennifer Nano          F3034      283/302     1:14:44   14:58     1:03:35
2204  Richelle Sampson       F2529      217/224     1:12:43   14:59     1:03:38
2205  Lindsey Spahr          F3539      261/282     1:05:26   14:59     1:03:39
2206  Amanda Schroeder       F3034      284/302     1:13:14   15:00     1:03:44
2207  Amber Isenbart         F2024      114/126     1:16:47   15:03     1:03:57
2208  Andrea Stranglen       F4549      115/124     1:16:20   15:04     1:03:58
2209  Marybeth Stranglen     F4044      185/209     1:16:22   15:04     1:04:00
2210  Kacie Baum             F3034      285/302     1:16:25   15:05     1:04:06
2211  Emily Losen            F2529      218/224     1:10:59   15:05     1:04:06
2212  Brianne Gilstrom       F3034      286/302     1:15:21   15:06     1:04:11
2213  Trevor Gerson          M2529      154/157     1:17:16   15:07     1:04:12
2214  David Adkison          M3034      192/194     1:16:48   15:10     1:04:27
2215  Jackson Adkison        M0119        38/41     1:16:48   15:10     1:04:27
2216  Diane Baker            F4044      186/209     1:07:35   15:11     1:04:29
2217  Lona Ebert             F2529      219/224     1:17:21   15:11     1:04:31
2218  Melissa Herman         F4044      187/209     1:17:00   15:11     1:04:32
2219  Kate Lavalleur         F2024      115/126     1:06:00   15:13     1:04:39
2220  Judith Scott           F4044      188/209     1:10:01   15:14     1:04:41
2221  Kandis McCafferty      F3034      287/302     1:10:01   15:14     1:04:42
2222  Lisa Carpenter         F4549      116/124     1:11:42   15:14     1:04:42
2223  Courtney Thomas        F2024      116/126     1:06:02   15:14     1:04:42
2224  Megan Sharpe           F3034      288/302     1:12:48   15:15     1:04:45
2225  Christina Preuss       F4044      189/209     1:17:45   15:15     1:04:48
2226  Theresa Huss           F4044      190/209     1:17:45   15:15     1:04:48
2227  Nancy Cosaert          F4044      191/209     1:16:34   15:15     1:04:49
2228  Alyssa Herold          F2024      117/126     1:17:05   15:17     1:04:55
2229  Candace Hohlfeld       F2529      220/224     1:17:06   15:17     1:04:55
2230  Diana Alderson         F5054        60/64     1:10:19   15:17     1:04:57
2231  Chris Houston          M3539      146/147     1:06:40   15:18     1:05:00
2232  Megan Chacon           F3034      289/302     1:12:36   15:18     1:05:02
2233  Daniel Zimmerman       M2529      155/157     1:12:36   15:19     1:05:02
2234  Michelle Huber         F4044      192/209     1:15:36   15:19     1:05:05
2235  Adam Wackel            M3034      193/194     1:18:08   15:19     1:05:06
2236  Beth Ericson           F3539      262/282     1:14:28   15:22     1:05:15
2237  Tim Mikulicz           M4549        88/91     1:12:27   15:24     1:05:26
2238  Katherine Gammel       F4044      193/209     1:15:22   15:26     1:05:34
2239  Rachel Wortman         F2529      221/224     1:16:41   15:26     1:05:35
2240  Amanda Elsome          F2024      118/126     1:13:12   15:28     1:05:41
2241  Victoria Charles       F4044      194/209     1:06:31   15:29     1:05:49
2242  Susumu Belle Brester   F3539      263/282     1:11:41   15:32     1:06:01
2243  Jennifer White         F4044      195/209     1:09:27   15:37     1:06:21
2244  Michelle Holm          F3539      264/282     1:13:35   15:39     1:06:27
2245  Amber Hafer            F3034      290/302     1:13:35   15:39     1:06:29
2246  Karen Rossman          F4044      196/209     1:18:49   15:39     1:06:31
2247  Brian Cox              M4044      138/140     1:14:49   15:40     1:06:32
2248  Amy Lucas              F4044      197/209     1:18:36   15:40     1:06:34
2249  Xxxxxxxxxxxxxxx Xxxxxx                0/0     1:19:08   15:44     1:06:49
2250  Dawn Stanton           F4044      198/209     1:18:54   15:49     1:07:10
2251  Cindy Wood             F4044      199/209     1:18:54   15:49     1:07:10
2252  Maegan Jones           F2024      119/126     1:18:56   15:49     1:07:11
2253  Dianna Groenke         F5054        61/64     1:16:27   15:49     1:07:13
2254  James Tibbels          M4549        89/91     1:14:47   15:52     1:07:25
2255  Tracy Tibbels          F4044      200/209     1:14:48   15:52     1:07:25
2256  Brooke Vass            F2529      222/224     1:15:28   15:54     1:07:34
2257  Brianna Hafer          F0119        31/33     1:14:43   15:55     1:07:36
2258  Micaiah Worstell       F2529      223/224     1:17:28   15:57     1:07:45
2259  Mike Witt              M4549        90/91     1:17:32   15:58     1:07:49
2260  Michelle Sewell        F4044      201/209     1:19:19   16:01     1:08:01
2261  Jean Ferring           F3034      291/302     1:20:48   16:01     1:08:02
2262  Greg Eversoll          M4549        91/91     1:09:21   16:05     1:08:20
2263  Susie Eversoll         F4549      117/124     1:09:20   16:05     1:08:21
2264  Wyatt Miller           M0119        39/41     1:19:56   16:06     1:08:22
2265  Jennifer Miller        F3539      265/282     1:19:56   16:06     1:08:23
2266  Maggie Smith Hurt      F4044      202/209     1:16:51   16:06     1:08:23
2267  Reily Miller           F0119        32/33     1:19:56   16:06     1:08:23
2268  Renee Hendricks        F3539      266/282     1:13:42   16:08     1:08:31
2269  Jennifer Holsten       F3539      267/282     1:21:35   16:14     1:08:57
2270  Cheri Lenhoff          F4549      118/124     1:21:36   16:14     1:08:57
2271  Sarita Sunwar          F2529      224/224     1:17:59   16:16     1:09:04
2272  Rajendra Adhikari      M3034      194/194     1:17:59   16:16     1:09:05
2273  Sarah Chatt            F3539      268/282     1:10:15   16:16     1:09:08
2274  Marni Lavaley          F3034      292/302     1:10:16   16:17     1:09:09
2275  Lilly Blase            F5559        22/23     1:22:01   16:18     1:09:17
2276  Jennifer Culton        F3539      269/282     1:16:57   16:19     1:09:20
2277  Dustin Culton          M3539      147/147     1:16:57   16:19     1:09:21
2278  Joseph Stephens        M0119        40/41     1:20:12   16:29     1:10:00
2279  Holly Stephens         F4044      203/209     1:20:13   16:29     1:10:00
2280  Amber Clemerson        F2024      120/126     1:20:54   16:29     1:10:02
2281  Linda Brooks           F5559        23/23     1:20:57   16:30     1:10:05
2282  Noah Hackel            M0119        41/41     1:21:06   16:31     1:10:08
2283  Alissa Hackel          F3539      270/282     1:21:10   16:32     1:10:13
2284  Allie Victoria-Huerta  F2024      121/126     1:13:22   16:33     1:10:17
2285  Liz Andersen           F2024      122/126     1:13:23   16:33     1:10:17
2286  Cherie Juszczyk        F3539      271/282     1:22:29   16:38     1:10:38
2287  Susan Heldt            F4044      204/209     1:22:33   16:39     1:10:43
2288  Yolanda Gilmore        F5054        62/64     1:22:36   16:39     1:10:45
2289  Steph Mueller          F4044      205/209     1:19:13   16:47     1:11:19
2290  Wendy Lutz             F3539      272/282     1:16:29   17:00     1:12:14
2291  Dustin Lutz            M4044      139/140     1:16:29   17:00     1:12:14
2292  Kacey Lee              F3034      293/302     1:21:06   17:04     1:12:31
2293  Angie Mills            F3539      273/282     1:21:52   17:07     1:12:42
2294  Melanie Caster         F3539      274/282     1:21:54   17:07     1:12:44
2295  Amanda Hoffmeyer       F3539      275/282     1:15:23   17:12     1:13:06
2296  Suki Fischer           F3539      276/282     1:15:24   17:13     1:13:07
2297  Deb Shanahan           F6099         9/10     1:21:47   17:13     1:13:10
2298  Tricia Adams           F4044      206/209     1:15:29   17:14     1:13:13
2299  Erin Brungardt         F3034      294/302     1:18:32   17:18     1:13:31
2300  Martha Miller          F5054        63/64     1:18:56   17:21     1:13:42
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
2301  Ronda Witter-Rutland   F4549      119/124     1:21:36   17:22     1:13:45
2302  Angela Witter-Childers F4549      120/124     1:21:36   17:22     1:13:46
2303  Sara Ferguson          F3034      295/302     1:20:23   17:25     1:13:58
2304  Carrie Molczyk         F3034      296/302     1:20:23   17:25     1:13:58
2305  Christina Kleffman     F3539      277/282     1:19:26   17:32     1:14:28
2306  Becky Townsend         F3539      278/282     1:21:42   17:33     1:14:35
2307  Sarah Herdzina         F3034      297/302     1:20:04   17:41     1:15:06
2308  Rebecca Hague          F4549      121/124     1:22:05   17:57     1:16:16
2309  Jessie Thomas          F3034      298/302     1:25:00   18:18     1:17:43
2310  Leslie Richter         F3539      279/282     1:25:07   18:20     1:17:52
2311  Liz Hunziker           F3034      299/302     1:27:30   18:25     1:18:16
2312  Jana Bartels           F4549      122/124     1:27:41   18:31     1:18:40
2313  Emily Bartels          F2024      123/126     1:27:40   18:31     1:18:40
2314  Erin Dean              F3539      280/282     1:28:50   18:45     1:19:40
2315  Michelle Morales       F4044      207/209     1:32:02   18:50     1:20:01
2316  Diane Goeser           F4549      123/124     1:32:03   18:51     1:20:03
2317  Tonya Achenbach        F4044      208/209     1:20:17   18:54     1:20:17
2318  Jessica Carlson        F2024      124/126     1:29:38   18:55     1:20:22
2319  Brittany Shannon       F2024      125/126     1:29:38   18:55     1:20:22
2320  Mike Schimonitz        M4044      140/140     1:35:26   19:56     1:24:43
2321  Tracy Schimonitz       F4044      209/209     1:35:26   19:57     1:24:44
2322  Faith Barrett          F0119        33/33     1:37:59   20:07     1:25:28
2323  Sarah Trumble          F2024      126/126     1:39:12   20:24     1:26:41
2324  Greg Sutton            M5559        34/34     1:34:53   22:20     1:34:53
2325  Jamie Klinginsmith     F3539      281/282     1:38:07   23:05     1:38:07
2326  Steph Maaske           F3539      282/282     1:38:25   23:10     1:38:25
2327  Tracy Callahan         F3034      300/302     1:41:34   23:54     1:41:34
2328  Eric Tesarek           M2024        59/59     1:47:33   25:19     1:47:33
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